
SAT 18 JUN 2016, START TIME 15:15

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 4 MAY 2016 Suhl (GER)458.6 PENI Istvan HUN JWC
FERJ 4 MAY 2016 Suhl (GER)458.6 PENI Istvan HUN JWC

RemarksTotalStanding - EliminationPrKnNatNameBib
NoRk

455.4

51.3
10.19.38.49.09.848.1

445.3436.0427.6418.6408.8

51.4
53.0
53.6

309.4

50.9
50.7
49.8

151.4CZENEPEJCHAL
Filip

10681

453.4

49.2
10.110.110.510.68.850.0

443.3433.2422.7412.1403.3

52.0
52.4
51.0

304.1

48.4
50.5
49.8

148.7HUNPENI
Istvan

11862

442.6

50.3
10.110.110.29.349.5

432.5422.4412.2402.9

50.2
51.6
50.9

303.1

48.2
51.2
51.0

150.4NORLARSEN
Henrik

12423

430.7

49.9
10.410.29.848.4

420.3410.1400.3

52.8
51.7
52.0

302.0

51.1
47.4
47.0

145.5FRACHASSAT
Emilien

11334

419.5

47.1
10.09.647.1

409.5399.9

50.8
51.3
52.5

305.7

49.9
51.2
50.0

151.1NORKARLSEN
Benjamin Tingsrud

12415

408.8

49.1
10.246.8

398.6

51.8
51.1
48.5

302.7

51.7
50.8
48.8

151.3SRBKOVACEVIC
Lazar

13156

393.6

47.7
45.8

52.8
47.5
52.2

300.1

49.5
52.3
45.8

147.6ARMBABAYAN
Hrachik

10077

A DNF304.7

50.6
51.8
51.4

52.5
48.1
50.3

150.9CROPETANJEK
Borna

10538
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SAT 18 JUN 2016, START TIME 11:00

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
ERJ 24 MAY 2016 Munich (GER)1180 PENI Istvan HUN WC
WRJ 6 SEP 2015 Munich (GER)1181 YANG Haoran CHN WCF

Records Team
ERJ 19 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)3498 RAYNAUD Alexis; CHASSAT Emilien; BAUDOUIN Brian; FRA WCH
WRJ 23 OCT 2013 Tehran (IRI)3504 ZHAO Zhonghao; XU Wei; PAN Junhui; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

388Standing
396Prone
382

1166-61x

KneelingHUNPENI Istvan11861 98 96 95 93
98 100 100 98
99 95 97 97

386Standing
391Prone
382

1159-52x

KneelingCROPETANJEK Borna10532 99 96 97 90
98 99 97 97
94 99 95 98

381Standing
389Prone
387

1157-45x

KneelingFRACHASSAT Emilien11333 96 98 96 97
97 98 97 97
94 97 97 93

377Standing
391Prone
389

1157-44x

KneelingCZENEPEJCHAL Filip10684 97 97 98 97
96 98 98 99
88 96 94 99

379Standing
390Prone
385

1154-43x

KneelingARMBABAYAN Hrachik10075 98 95 95 97
97 97 97 99
95 96 93 95

378Standing
389Prone
386

1153-45x

KneelingSRBKOVACEVIC Lazar13156 97 95 98 96
98 98 97 96
97 95 94 92

381Standing
390Prone
381

1152-41x

KneelingNORKARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud12417 94 96 93 98
97 97 97 99
91 98 94 98

377Standing
391Prone
384

1152-38x

KneelingNORLARSEN Henrik12428 97 95 95 97
98 98 98 97
92 95 94 96

383Standing
387Prone
381

1151-42x

KneelingGBRBALE Dean11499 96 95 94 96
98 96 95 98
95 98 94 96

368Standing
395Prone
387

1150-51x

KneelingSUILUESCHER Manuel132910 96 99 94 98
99 97 100 99
92 92 92 92

387KneelingGERDALLINGER Maximilian115811 97 96 96 98
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

377Standing
386Prone

1150-47x
97 96 96 97
94 94 97 92

379Standing
391Prone
379

1149-43x

KneelingSVKCERVENKA Denis134012 94 94 98 93
99 97 98 97
97 92 95 95

376Standing
387Prone
385

1148-40x

KneelingHUNVAS Peter118813 96 96 96 97
99 97 94 97
96 94 93 93

382Standing
385Prone
380

1147-43x

KneelingROUIORDACHE Dragomir127314 98 94 96 92
96 95 96 98
94 99 94 95

375Standing
390Prone
382

1147-42x

KneelingHUNPEKLER Zalan118515 95 95 94 98
95 99 98 98
96 94 91 94

376Standing
394Prone
376

1146-37x

KneelingGBRBALE Jack115016 93 92 94 97
98 98 99 99
93 93 94 96

374Standing
391Prone
380

1145-45x

KneelingUKRKOLOKHOV Olexandr137417 93 95 96 96
99 97 98 97
92 96 95 91

372Standing
389Prone
384

1145-44x

KneelingSVKJANY Patrik134218 97 94 97 96
97 100 97 95
93 93 95 91

374Standing
386Prone
385

1145-43x

KneelingSWEWASSMAN Ludwig135819 99 95 95 96
98 97 96 95
91 95 98 90

372Standing
393Prone
380

1145-42x

KneelingCROMIKULJAN Andrija105220 96 93 92 99
99 99 95 100
96 95 89 92

374Standing
387Prone
384

1145-32x

KneelingNORNORDHAGEN Vegard124421 98 94 96 96
98 98 96 95
95 94 94 91

372Standing
385Prone
387

1144-39x

KneelingGERABT Markus115722 97 95 99 96
94 97 97 97
95 94 90 93

371Standing
392Prone
380

1143-38x

KneelingBLRCHARNOU Uladzimir102923 97 96 94 93
99 96 99 98
93 93 94 91

371Standing
390Prone
382

1143-38x

KneelingFINFRIMAN Cristian111424 95 94 96 97
98 98 99 95
93 96 93 89

375Standing
388Prone
379

1142-46x

KneelingSVKHOLKO Ondrej134125 95 94 95 95
96 98 98 96
95 96 95 89

378Standing
383Prone
381

1142-37x

KneelingUKRKOZIUK Kyryll137526 95 97 94 95
97 95 96 95
96 97 90 95

367Standing
394Prone
380

1141-42x

KneelingAUTTHUM Andreas101827 95 98 95 92
97 99 98 100
94 91 93 89
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

369Standing
387Prone
385

1141-35x

KneelingSRBJOVANOVIC Stevan131428 96 95 98 96
98 97 95 97
91 92 93 93

361Standing
389Prone
390

1140-44x

KneelingSUIDUERR Christoph132429 98 98 96 98
99 98 98 94
93 95 91 82

375Standing
386Prone
379

1140-41x

KneelingSWEWALLBERG Daniel135730 94 91 98 96
98 98 94 96
90 96 92 97

375Standing
387Prone
375

1137-42x

KneelingRUSFILIPPOV Artem128731 93 93 95 94
98 96 95 98
94 94 92 95

370Standing
388Prone
378

1136-34x

KneelingFINKIURU Matias111732 94 94 95 95
99 98 96 95
94 89 93 94

365Standing
393Prone
377

1135-37x

KneelingRUSFETISOV Vladislav128633 94 93 96 94
96 100 98 99
93 97 92 83

375Standing
390Prone
369

1134-33x

KneelingRUSAKHMEDZHANOV Timur128134 93 87 94 95
95 100 97 98
95 95 93 92

373Standing
386Prone
373

1132-34x

KneelingUKROMELIANENKO Dmytro137835 97 94 90 92
96 96 99 95
94 94 93 92

374Standing
384Prone
373

1131-37x

KneelingSRBIVANOVIC Milos131336 94 93 95 91
96 97 96 95
92 95 91 96

372Standing
385Prone
374

1131-33x

KneelingSLOKOLENC Jan130437 94 91 96 93
95 96 97 97
96 92 91 93

363Standing
383Prone
384

1130-36x

KneelingITABARCUCCI Alessio120238 94 96 98 96
94 96 96 97
92 94 89 88

375Standing
392Prone
362

1129-35x

KneelingSLOPETELINEK Jakob130539 93 88 89 92
97 98 98 99
93 96 93 93

378Standing
380Prone
371

1129-26x

KneelingAUTWALDER Markus102240 95 90 94 92
94 91 96 99
95 93 95 95

355Standing
392Prone
381

1128-40x

KneelingAUTDIEM Patrick101441 97 94 98 92
97 100 98 97
87 93 86 89

367Standing
389Prone
372

1128-36x

KneelingCROTOMASEVIC Denis105542 94 93 94 91
93 99 99 98
91 90 93 93

366Standing
384Prone
378

1128-31x

KneelingITACAPANO Giuseppe Pio120443 93 95 97 93
96 95 95 98
89 92 92 93
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

366Standing
385Prone
376

1127-39x

KneelingPOLPIERKO Mateusz125944 92 92 94 98
94 98 98 95
90 91 93 92

366Standing
380Prone
381

1127-30x

KneelingITAARMIRAGLIO Riccardo120145 97 96 95 93
90 96 97 97
92 93 90 91

367Standing
384Prone
375

1126-34x

KneelingFINLANGSTROM Sebastian112046 93 96 91 95
95 96 98 95
89 96 95 87

366Standing
384Prone
374

1124-33x

KneelingCZESMETANA Frantisek107347 93 90 97 94
96 96 98 94
89 93 92 92

354Standing
389Prone
378

1121-38x

KneelingSUIALTHER Christian132248 93 92 95 98
95 97 99 98
91 85 87 91

364Standing
387Prone
369

1120-39x

KneelingSWEJOGMARK Mattias135349 95 88 93 93
97 95 98 97
89 97 90 88

359Standing
386Prone
375

1120-32x

KneelingPOLPORWISIAK Pawel126050 96 93 94 92
97 95 95 99
88 92 91 88

357Standing
382Prone
379

1118-37x

KneelingGERWELSCH Dennis117351 91 97 94 97
96 97 97 92
91 93 89 84

352Standing
385Prone
380

1117-33x

KneelingCZEPRIVRATSKY Jiri107052 98 94 93 95
98 97 97 93
92 89 90 81

362Standing
387Prone
354

1103-27x

KneelingSLOKELENC Zan130353 87 88 87 92
98 98 96 95
96 87 90 89

297Standing
381Prone
373

1051-25x

KneelingESTVAKILOV Deniss110654 92 95 92 94
93 97 97 94
87 82 80 48

324Standing
382Prone
343

1049-19x

KneelingESTTIITSMA Martten110555 83 83 89 88
93 97 98 94
80 81 81 82

316Standing
378Prone
351

1045-25x

KneelingESTREPPO-SIREL Siim Christian110156 89 91 83 88
93 95 94 96
82 82 73 79

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 56; Total number of athletes: 56; Total number of teams: 16

Legend 6853F658
___ Team Member ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number
ERJ European Record Junior Nat Nation WC World Cup
WCF World Cup Final WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (18.06.2016 14:17:33)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (18.06.2016 13:47:49)
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SAT 18 JUN 2016, START TIME 11:00

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
ERJ 24 MAY 2016 Munich (GER)1180 PENI Istvan HUN WC
WRJ 6 SEP 2015 Munich (GER)1181 YANG Haoran CHN WCF

Records Team
ERJ 19 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)3498 RAYNAUD Alexis; CHASSAT Emilien; BAUDOUIN Brian; FRA WCH
WRJ 23 OCT 2013 Tehran (IRI)3504 ZHAO Zhonghao; XU Wei; PAN Junhui; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

3461-143x

1 HUN - Hungary 1149
1173
1139

289 287 285 288
292 296 292 293
291 283 281 284

388Standing
396Prone
382

1166-61x

KneelingPENI Istvan1186 98 96 95 93
98 100 100 98
99 95 97 97

376Standing
387Prone
385

1148-40x

KneelingVAS Peter1188 96 96 96 97
99 97 94 97
96 94 93 93

375Standing
390Prone
382

1147-42x

KneelingPEKLER Zalan1185 95 95 94 98
95 99 98 98
96 94 91 94

3449-111x

2 NOR - Norway 1149
1168
1132

289 285 284 291
293 293 291 291
278 287 282 285

381Standing
390Prone
381

1152-41x

KneelingKARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud1241 94 96 93 98
97 97 97 99
91 98 94 98

377Standing
391Prone
384

1152-38x

KneelingLARSEN Henrik1242 97 95 95 97
98 98 98 97
92 95 94 96

374Standing
387Prone
384

1145-32x

KneelingNORDHAGEN Vegard1244 98 94 96 96
98 98 96 95
95 94 94 91
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TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

3436-133x

3 SVK - Slovakia 1142
1168
1126

286 282 290 284
292 295 293 288
285 281 285 275

379Standing
391Prone
379

1149-43x

KneelingCERVENKA Denis1340 94 94 98 93
99 97 98 97
97 92 95 95

372Standing
389Prone
384

1145-44x

KneelingJANY Patrik1342 97 94 97 96
97 100 97 95
93 93 95 91

375Standing
388Prone
379

1142-46x

KneelingHOLKO Ondrej1341 95 94 95 95
96 98 98 96
95 96 95 89

3432-130x

4 CRO - Croatia 1134
1173
1125

289 282 283 280
290 297 291 295
281 284 277 283

386Standing
391Prone
382

1159-52x

KneelingPETANJEK Borna1053 99 96 97 90
98 99 97 97
94 99 95 98

372Standing
393Prone
380

1145-42x

KneelingMIKULJAN Andrija1052 96 93 92 99
99 99 95 100
96 95 89 92

367Standing
389Prone
372

1128-36x

KneelingTOMASEVIC Denis1055 94 93 94 91
93 99 99 98
91 90 93 93

3425-117x

5 SRB - Serbia 1144
1160
1121

287 283 291 283
292 292 288 288
280 282 278 281

378Standing
389Prone
386

1153-45x

KneelingKOVACEVIC Lazar1315 97 95 98 96
98 98 97 96
97 95 94 92

369Standing
387Prone
385

1141-35x

KneelingJOVANOVIC Stevan1314 96 95 98 96
98 97 95 97
91 92 93 93

374Standing
384Prone
373

1131-37x

KneelingIVANOVIC Milos1313 94 93 95 91
96 97 96 95
92 95 91 96

3419-116x

6 UKR - Ukraine 1134
1160
1125

285 286 280 283
292 288 293 287
282 287 278 278

374Standing
391Prone
380

1145-45x

KneelingKOLOKHOV Olexandr1374 93 95 96 96
99 97 98 97
92 96 95 91

378Standing
383Prone
381

1142-37x

KneelingKOZIUK Kyryll1375 95 97 94 95
97 95 96 95
96 97 90 95

373Standing
386Prone
373

1132-34x

KneelingOMELIANENKO Dmytro1378 97 94 90 92
96 96 99 95
94 94 93 92

8Q400000TA1806161100.20.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 JUN 2016, 14:18 Page 2 of 5



TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

3412-123x

7 GER - Germany 1153
1153
1106

285 288 289 291
287 290 290 286
280 281 276 269

377Standing
386Prone
387

1150-47x

KneelingDALLINGER Maximilian1158 97 96 96 98
97 96 96 97
94 94 97 92

372Standing
385Prone
387

1144-39x

KneelingABT Markus1157 97 95 99 96
94 97 97 97
95 94 90 93

357Standing
382Prone
379

1118-37x

KneelingWELSCH Dennis1173 91 97 94 97
96 97 97 92
91 93 89 84

3411-133x

8 SUI - Switzerland 1155
1173
1083

287 289 285 294
293 292 297 291
276 272 270 265

368Standing
395Prone
387

1150-51x

KneelingLUESCHER Manuel1329 96 99 94 98
99 97 100 99
92 92 92 92

361Standing
389Prone
390

1140-44x

KneelingDUERR Christoph1324 98 98 96 98
99 98 98 94
93 95 91 82

354Standing
389Prone
378

1121-38x

KneelingALTHER Christian1322 93 92 95 98
95 97 99 98
91 85 87 91

3406-112x

9 RUS - Russian Federation 1121
1170
1115

280 273 285 283
289 296 290 295
282 286 277 270

375Standing
387Prone
375

1137-42x

KneelingFILIPPOV Artem1287 93 93 95 94
98 96 95 98
94 94 92 95

365Standing
393Prone
377

1135-37x

KneelingFETISOV Vladislav1286 94 93 96 94
96 100 98 99
93 97 92 83

375Standing
390Prone
369

1134-33x

KneelingAKHMEDZHANOV Timur1281 93 87 94 95
95 100 97 98
95 95 93 92

3405-123x

10 SWE - Sweden 1133
1159
1113

288 274 286 285
293 290 288 288
270 288 280 275

374Standing
386Prone
385

1145-43x

KneelingWASSMAN Ludwig1358 99 95 95 96
98 97 96 95
91 95 98 90

375Standing
386Prone
379

1140-41x

KneelingWALLBERG Daniel1357 94 91 98 96
98 98 94 96
90 96 92 97

364Standing
387Prone
369

1120-39x

KneelingJOGMARK Mattias1353 95 88 93 93
97 95 98 97
89 97 90 88
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TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

3405-106x

11 FIN - Finland 1135
1162
1108

282 284 282 287
292 292 293 285
276 281 281 270

371Standing
390Prone
382

1143-38x

KneelingFRIMAN Cristian1114 95 94 96 97
98 98 99 95
93 96 93 89

370Standing
388Prone
378

1136-34x

KneelingKIURU Matias1117 94 94 95 95
99 98 96 95
94 89 93 94

367Standing
384Prone
375

1126-34x

KneelingLANGSTROM Sebastian1120 93 96 91 95
95 96 98 95
89 96 95 87

3398-110x

12 CZE - Czech Republic 1143
1160
1095

288 281 288 286
290 291 293 286
269 278 276 272

377Standing
391Prone
389

1157-44x

KneelingNEPEJCHAL Filip1068 97 97 98 97
96 98 98 99
88 96 94 99

366Standing
384Prone
374

1124-33x

KneelingSMETANA Frantisek1073 93 90 97 94
96 96 98 94
89 93 92 92

352Standing
385Prone
380

1117-33x

KneelingPRIVRATSKY Jiri1070 98 94 93 95
98 97 97 93
92 89 90 81

3398-108x

13 AUT - Austria 1132
1166
1100

287 282 287 276
288 290 292 296
276 277 274 273

367Standing
394Prone
380

1141-42x

KneelingTHUM Andreas1018 95 98 95 92
97 99 98 100
94 91 93 89

378Standing
380Prone
371

1129-26x

KneelingWALDER Markus1022 95 90 94 92
94 91 96 99
95 93 95 95

355Standing
392Prone
381

1128-40x

KneelingDIEM Patrick1014 97 94 98 92
97 100 98 97
87 93 86 89

3385-  97x

14 ITA - Italy 1143
1147
1095

284 287 290 282
280 287 288 292
273 279 271 272

363Standing
383Prone
384

1130-36x

KneelingBARCUCCI Alessio1202 94 96 98 96
94 96 96 97
92 94 89 88

366Standing
384Prone
378

1128-31x

KneelingCAPANO Giuseppe Pio1204 93 95 97 93
96 95 95 98
89 92 92 93

366Standing
380Prone
381

1127-30x

KneelingARMIRAGLIO Riccardo1201 97 96 95 93
90 96 97 97
92 93 90 91
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TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

3363-  95x

15 SLO - Slovenia 1090
1164
1109

274 267 272 277
290 292 291 291
285 275 274 275

372Standing
385Prone
374

1131-33x

KneelingKOLENC Jan1304 94 91 96 93
95 96 97 97
96 92 91 93

375Standing
392Prone
362

1129-35x

KneelingPETELINEK Jakob1305 93 88 89 92
97 98 98 99
93 96 93 93

362Standing
387Prone
354

1103-27x

KneelingKELENC Zan1303 87 88 87 92
98 98 96 95
96 87 90 89

3145-  69x

16 EST - Estonia 1067
1141

937

264 269 264 270
279 289 289 284
249 245 234 209

297Standing
381Prone
373

1051-25x

KneelingVAKILOV Deniss1106 92 95 92 94
93 97 97 94
87 82 80 48

324Standing
382Prone
343

1049-19x

KneelingTIITSMA Martten1105 83 83 89 88
93 97 98 94
80 81 81 82

316Standing
378Prone
351

1045-25x

KneelingREPPO-SIREL Siim Christian1101 89 91 83 88
93 95 94 96
82 82 73 79

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 48; Total number of athletes: 56; Total number of teams: 16

Legend 62F23E6F
ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number ERJ European Record Junior
WC World Cup WCF World Cup Final WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (18.06.2016 14:18:02)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (18.06.2016 13:48:19)
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THU 16 JUN 2016, START TIME 12:00

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 25 JUL 2015 Maribor (SLO)209.1 IORDACHE Dragomir ROU ECH
FERJ 25 JUL 2015 Maribor (SLO)209.1 IORDACHE Dragomir ROU ECH

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

209.0

10.310.110.810.510.210.510.0
10.810.4  9.910.410.810.210.4

187.9167.4146.7125.8104.884.1

10.610.7
10.710.8
10.710.2
63.731.7HUNPENI

Istvan
11861

206.1

10.410.010.410.810.310.110.2
10.010.210.610.510.510.210.2

185.7165.5144.5123.2102.482.1

10.310.3
10.310.0
10.610.2
61.730.5POLSMOL

Filip
12632

184.5

  9.810.6  9.710.410.110.7
  9.510.310.110.3  9.910.6

165.2144.3124.5103.883.8

10.310.5
10.210.9
10.610.0
62.531.4NORKARLSEN

Benjamin Tingsrud
12413

165.1

10.510.810.010.510.7
10.310.010.310.610.5

144.3123.5103.282.1

10.310.1
10.510.2
  9.710.1
60.930.4ROUIORDACHE

Dragomir
12734

144.1

10.0  9.510.610.4
10.510.610.210.5

123.6103.582.7

10.110.6
10.010.6
10.410.1
61.831.3SVKHOLKO

Ondrej
13415

122.2

  9.810.1  9.7
10.010.4  9.8

102.481.9

10.210.0
10.610.8
10.510.3
62.431.1CROPETRICEVIC

Ivan
10546

101.1

  9.110.5
10.4  9.8

81.6

  9.710.8
10.310.5
  9.910.1
61.331.4SUIDUERR

Christoph
13247

80.9

10.1
  9.6

10.410.2
  9.9  9.8
10.410.5
61.230.5NORLARSEN

Henrik
12428

Legend C3186E35
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships FERJ Finals European Record

Junior
FWRJ Finals World Record Junior Nat Nation Rk Rank
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (16.06.2016 12:19:35)
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THU 16 JUN 2016, START TIME 10:00

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 16 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)629.3 KAULICH Christoph GER WCH
ERJ 16 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)629.3 KAULICH Christoph GER WCH

Records Team
WRJ 16 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1856.6 KAULICH Christoph; LINK Andre; NITTEL Mario; GER WCH
ERJ 16 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1856.6 KAULICH Christoph; LINK Andre; NITTEL Mario; GER WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

624.9ROUIORDACHE Dragomir12731 QF105.0 103.8 103.3 103.7 103.3 105.8

624.1HUNPENI Istvan11862 QF103.6 104.7 103.0 104.9 103.6 104.3

621.4NORLARSEN Henrik12423 QF104.1 103.3 103.9 104.1 103.1 102.9

621.1SUIDUERR Christoph13244 QF104.8 102.4 104.1 104.3 101.8 103.7

621.0SVKHOLKO Ondrej13415 QF103.9 103.2 103.4 102.2 104.0 104.3

619.2CROPETRICEVIC Ivan10546 QF102.6 104.3 102.5 104.2 102.7 102.9

618.4NORKARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud12417 QF103.2 104.7 101.8 102.1 103.8 102.8

618.3POLSMOL Filip12638 QF102.0 103.5 103.4 104.6 102.4 102.4

618.3SUILUESCHER Manuel13299 104.3 103.4 102.4 104.4 101.5 102.3

617.4RUSAKHMEDZHANOV Timur128110 102.3 101.6 104.0 104.0 103.7 101.8

617.2ITAARMIRAGLIO Riccardo120111 104.1 99.9 102.5 103.7 103.3 103.7

617.1FINFRIMAN Cristian111412 103.7 101.9 101.7 103.2 103.3 103.3

616.9SUIBACHMANN Pascal132313 103.1 102.0 104.4 101.4 103.2 102.8

616.7CROMIKULJAN Andrija105214 103.1 100.6 102.2 105.0 102.9 102.9

616.6GERDEMBECK Kai115915 103.6 101.9 101.5 102.6 103.4 103.6

616.5FINFRIMAN Bjorn111316 103.4 100.9 100.9 103.5 105.1 102.7

615.5GBRBALE Jack115017 102.6 103.1 100.8 103.7 101.5 103.8

615.5GERDALLINGER Maximilian115818 103.7 101.9 102.1 103.7 101.6 102.5

615.3NORNORDHAGEN Vegard124419 101.7 102.4 101.7 105.0 102.0 102.5

613.9SRBJOVANOVIC Stevan131420 102.8 99.7 101.7 102.4 103.8 103.5

613.2CZEPRIVRATSKY Jiri107021 102.3 100.7 103.0 103.1 102.0 102.1

613.1SWEWASSMAN Ludwig135822 103.7 102.7 102.0 102.2 102.8 99.7

613.0SLOKELENC Zan130323 103.1 103.3 101.1 102.5 103.0 100.0

612.8POLPIERKO Mateusz125924 101.3 100.3 103.4 103.2 102.0 102.6

612.7FINKIURU Matias111725 102.0 101.3 101.7 101.4 102.6 103.7

612.3ARMBABAYAN Hrachik100726 100.9 103.1 103.0 101.0 101.4 102.9

5Q400000IA1606161000.20.FR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 16 JUN 2016, 11:06 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

612.3HUNPEKLER Zalan118527 100.4 100.7 103.7 101.7 103.2 102.6

612.2CROPETANJEK Borna105328 102.1 102.8 101.8 101.0 101.2 103.3

612.2SVKJANY Patrik134229 100.7 103.5 103.8 101.6 100.7 101.9

612.0RUSFETISOV Vladislav128630 101.8 102.4 102.6 100.4 100.6 104.2

611.7AUTDIEM Patrick101431 104.3 102.4 99.4 102.4 102.4 100.8

611.4BLRCHARNOU Uladzimir102932 102.4 100.1 102.6 102.3 101.2 102.8

611.3SVKCERVENKA Denis134033 102.2 101.1 102.3 101.0 101.4 103.3

611.1ITACAPANO Giuseppe Pio120434 101.1 100.3 101.4 102.5 103.5 102.3

611.1GBRBALE Dean114935 103.1 102.8 100.8 100.9 103.5 100.0

611.0RUSFILIPPOV Artem128736 102.5 102.0 101.0 101.1 101.0 103.4

610.9UKRKOLOKHOV Olexandr137437 101.0 101.5 102.7 101.4 102.7 101.6

610.8SWEJOGMARK Mattias135338 101.9 102.7 102.7 100.6 101.9 101.0

610.5SWEWALLBERG Daniel135739 103.0 100.4 100.2 102.8 101.8 102.3

610.5HUNVAS Peter118840 101.5 99.0 104.3 103.9 103.5 98.3

610.4UKRKOZIUK Kyryll137541 100.9 101.9 103.7 102.0 101.4 100.5

609.9SRBKOVACEVIC Lazar131542 99.0 102.8 100.4 102.2 103.9 101.6

609.8GERABT Markus115743 99.6 100.6 100.9 102.3 103.4 103.0

609.5ITABARCUCCI Alessio120244 99.3 100.9 102.0 103.5 101.8 102.0

609.4POLPORWISIAK Pawel126045 99.7 102.1 101.7 102.7 101.4 101.8

609.4UKROMELIANENKO Dmytro137846 100.7 103.3 101.7 101.4 100.9 101.4

609.1FRACHASSAT Emilien113347 100.4 101.2 99.8 102.1 103.2 102.4

606.3CZESMETANA Frantisek107348 102.3 100.2 99.7 101.3 100.9 101.9

605.3SRBIVANOVIC Milos131349 100.3 98.7 101.1 102.5 100.6 102.1

604.7TURGUZEL Sehmus136450 98.2 100.5 100.6 99.5 103.3 102.6

604.5ESTMAEGI Markel109851 101.5 103.5 98.3 99.4 100.2 101.6

602.8SLOKOLENC Jan130452 98.1 102.4 102.5 99.9 101.7 98.2

599.9ESTERT Artjom109053 101.4 99.5 98.0 102.3 97.1 101.6

599.5SLOPETELINEK Jakob130554 100.1 96.9 101.5 101.7 99.4 99.9

584.3ESTTIITSMA Kristjan110455 100.7 97.6 95.4 96.6 96.1 97.9

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 55; Total number of athletes: 55; Total number of teams: 15

Legend A578E36B
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number ERJ European Record Junior
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (16.06.2016 11:06:11)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (16.06.2016 10:51:07)
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THU 16 JUN 2016, START TIME 10:00

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 16 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)629.3 KAULICH Christoph GER WCH
ERJ 16 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)629.3 KAULICH Christoph GER WCH

Records Team
WRJ 16 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1856.6 KAULICH Christoph; LINK Andre; NITTEL Mario; GER WCH
ERJ 16 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1856.6 KAULICH Christoph; LINK Andre; NITTEL Mario; GER WCH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1856.31 SUI - Switzerland 312.2 307.8 310.9 310.1 306.5 308.8

621.1DUERR Christoph 104.8 102.4 104.1 104.3 101.8 103.7

618.3LUESCHER Manuel1329 104.3 103.4 102.4 104.4 101.5 102.3

616.9BACHMANN Pascal1323 103.1 102.0 104.4 101.4 103.2 102.8

1855.12 NOR - Norway 309.0 310.4 307.4 311.2 308.9 308.2

621.4LARSEN Henrik1242 104.1 103.3 103.9 104.1 103.1 102.9

618.4KARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud1241 103.2 104.7 101.8 102.1 103.8 102.8

615.3NORDHAGEN Vegard1244 101.7 102.4 101.7 105.0 102.0 102.5

1848.13 CRO - Croatia 307.8 307.7 306.5 310.2 306.8 309.1

619.2PETRICEVIC Ivan1054 102.6 104.3 102.5 104.2 102.7 102.9

616.7MIKULJAN Andrija1052 103.1 100.6 102.2 105.0 102.9 102.9

612.2PETANJEK Borna1053 102.1 102.8 101.8 101.0 101.2 103.3

1846.94 HUN - Hungary 305.5 304.4 311.0 310.5 310.3 305.2

624.1PENI Istvan1186 103.6 104.7 103.0 104.9 103.6 104.3

612.3PEKLER Zalan1185 100.4 100.7 103.7 101.7 103.2 102.6

610.5VAS Peter1188 101.5 99.0 104.3 103.9 103.5 98.3

1846.35 FIN - Finland 309.1 304.1 304.3 308.1 311.0 309.7

617.1FRIMAN Cristian1114 103.7 101.9 101.7 103.2 103.3 103.3

616.5FRIMAN Bjorn1113 103.4 100.9 100.9 103.5 105.1 102.7

612.7KIURU Matias1117 102.0 101.3 101.7 101.4 102.6 103.7

5Q400000TA1606161000.20.FR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 16 JUN 2016, 11:10 Page 1 of 3



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1844.56 SVK - Slovakia 306.8 307.8 309.5 304.8 306.1 309.5

621.0HOLKO Ondrej1341 103.9 103.2 103.4 102.2 104.0 104.3

612.2JANY Patrik1342 100.7 103.5 103.8 101.6 100.7 101.9

611.3CERVENKA Denis1340 102.2 101.1 102.3 101.0 101.4 103.3

1841.97 GER - Germany 306.9 304.4 304.5 308.6 308.4 309.1

616.6DEMBECK Kai1159 103.6 101.9 101.5 102.6 103.4 103.6

615.5DALLINGER Maximilian1158 103.7 101.9 102.1 103.7 101.6 102.5

609.8ABT Markus1157 99.6 100.6 100.9 102.3 103.4 103.0

1840.58 POL - Poland 303.0 305.9 308.5 310.5 305.8 306.8

618.3SMOL Filip1263 102.0 103.5 103.4 104.6 102.4 102.4

612.8PIERKO Mateusz1259 101.3 100.3 103.4 103.2 102.0 102.6

609.4PORWISIAK Pawel1260 99.7 102.1 101.7 102.7 101.4 101.8

1840.49 RUS - Russian Federation 306.6 306.0 307.6 305.5 305.3 309.4

617.4AKHMEDZHANOV Timur1281 102.3 101.6 104.0 104.0 103.7 101.8

612.0FETISOV Vladislav1286 101.8 102.4 102.6 100.4 100.6 104.2

611.0FILIPPOV Artem1287 102.5 102.0 101.0 101.1 101.0 103.4

1837.810 ITA - Italy 304.5 301.1 305.9 309.7 308.6 308.0

617.2ARMIRAGLIO Riccardo1201 104.1 99.9 102.5 103.7 103.3 103.7

611.1CAPANO Giuseppe Pio1204 101.1 100.3 101.4 102.5 103.5 102.3

609.5BARCUCCI Alessio1202 99.3 100.9 102.0 103.5 101.8 102.0

1834.411 SWE - Sweden 308.6 305.8 304.9 305.6 306.5 303.0

613.1WASSMAN Ludwig1358 103.7 102.7 102.0 102.2 102.8 99.7

610.8JOGMARK Mattias1353 101.9 102.7 102.7 100.6 101.9 101.0

610.5WALLBERG Daniel1357 103.0 100.4 100.2 102.8 101.8 102.3

1830.712 UKR - Ukraine 302.6 306.7 308.1 304.8 305.0 303.5

610.9KOLOKHOV Olexandr1374 101.0 101.5 102.7 101.4 102.7 101.6

610.4KOZIUK Kyryll1375 100.9 101.9 103.7 102.0 101.4 100.5

609.4OMELIANENKO Dmytro1378 100.7 103.3 101.7 101.4 100.9 101.4

1829.113 SRB - Serbia 302.1 301.2 303.2 307.1 308.3 307.2

613.9JOVANOVIC Stevan1314 102.8 99.7 101.7 102.4 103.8 103.5

609.9KOVACEVIC Lazar1315 99.0 102.8 100.4 102.2 103.9 101.6

605.3IVANOVIC Milos1313 100.3 98.7 101.1 102.5 100.6 102.1

5Q400000TA1606161000.20.FR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 16 JUN 2016, 11:10 Page 2 of 3



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1815.314 SLO - Slovenia 301.3 302.6 305.1 304.1 304.1 298.1

613.0KELENC Zan1303 103.1 103.3 101.1 102.5 103.0 100.0

602.8KOLENC Jan1304 98.1 102.4 102.5 99.9 101.7 98.2

599.5PETELINEK Jakob1305 100.1 96.9 101.5 101.7 99.4 99.9

1788.715 EST - Estonia 303.6 300.6 291.7 298.3 293.4 301.1

604.5MAEGI Markel1098 101.5 103.5 98.3 99.4 100.2 101.6

599.9ERT Artjom1090 101.4 99.5 98.0 102.3 97.1 101.6

584.3TIITSMA Kristjan1104 100.7 97.6 95.4 96.6 96.1 97.9

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 45; Total number of athletes: 55; Total number of teams: 15

Legend 684CF695
Bib No Bib Number ERJ European Record Junior WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (16.06.2016 11:10:01)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (16.06.2016 10:52:25)
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THU 16 JUN 2016, START TIME 14:45

50m PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 9 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)193.6 POCHEPKO Andrey RUS WCH
FERJ 9 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)193.6 POCHEPKO Andrey RUS WCH

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

185.5

  9.4  7.9  9.9  8.810.5  9.710.3
  9.4  9.4  6.8  9.9  9.9  8.410.8

166.7149.4132.7114.093.675.5

  9.310.3
10.5  8.3
  7.8  8.2
54.426.8GERWEISS

Simon
11721

183.8

  7.2  8.7  9.6  8.9  6.8  7.3  9.6
  9.9  9.8  8.610.7  9.9  9.710.2

166.7148.2130.0110.493.776.7

10.5  8.7
  8.2  9.5
10.2  9.8
56.928.0RUSCHERNOUSOV

Artem
12842

162.3

  7.410.3  9.910.3  9.5  7.6
  6.4  9.5  8.710.5  8.5  8.9

148.5128.7110.189.371.3

  9.1  9.8
  9.6  8.5
  7.710.1
54.828.4UKRSAMOSTROL

Oleksandr
13793

147.5

  9.410.5  8.9  8.7  8.9
  8.8  9.110.010.110.1

129.3109.790.872.0

  7.0  9.1
  9.8  8.5
  9.7  8.9
53.026.5ARMIGITYAN

Zaven
10084

128.4

  9.7  9.6  9.6  8.8
  9.710.4  9.6  8.5

109.089.069.8

  9.6  7.6
  9.2  9.5
  7.0  9.6
52.526.7BULTODOROV

Aleksandar
10425

108.6

  9.3  9.2  7.6
  8.9  9.4  8.3

90.471.8

10.2  9.5
  7.9  9.6
  8.710.0
55.929.1RUSBASSARIEV

Alexander
12826

81.8

  9.3  8.8
  8.5  6.8

64.0

10.2  5.6
  5.7  9.1
  7.210.6
48.425.3CROKRISTO

Ante
10517

63.3

  7.9
  9.1

  4.0  9.3
  9.2  5.6
  8.6  9.6
46.324.5CROCELIC

Leon Luka
10508

Legend 459D59BC
Bib No Bib Number FERJ Finals European Record

Junior
FWRJ Finals World Record Junior

Nat Nation Rk Rank WCH World Championships
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (16.06.2016 15:08:39)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (16.06.2016 15:04:29)
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THU 16 JUN 2016, START TIME 12:15

50m PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 9 AUG 1990 Moscow (URS)577 KOPRINKOV Spas BUL WCH
ERJ 9 AUG 1990 Moscow (URS)577 KOPRINKOV Spas BUL WCH

Records Team
WRJ 4 AUG 1988 Joensuu (FIN)1666 IVANOV Ivan; SIMEONOV Simeon; GEORGIEV Spas; BUL ECH
ERJ 4 AUG 1988 Joensuu (FIN)1666 IVANOV Ivan; SIMEONOV Simeon; GEORGIEV Spas; BUL ECH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

547-  9xARMIGITYAN Zaven10081 QF91 88 90 99 91 88

546-15xRUSBASSARIEV Alexander12822 QF90 92 93 95 87 89

545-  9xCROKRISTO Ante10513 QF95 89 93 90 88 90

544-  7xBULTODOROV Aleksandar10424 QF95 94 97 87 90 81

543-  6xRUSCHERNOUSOV Artem12845 QF89 91 93 92 85 93

543-  6xGERWEISS Simon11726 QF89 94 91 94 84 91

539-  6xCROCELIC Leon Luka10507 QF90 94 92 91 88 84

538-  7xUKRSAMOSTROL Oleksandr13798 QF91 91 91 86 89 90

537-  6xUKRHORODYNETS Maksym13719 86 92 88 90 89 92

537-  5xUKRKYRYLENKO Bohdan137710 94 83 93 88 91 88

536-  6xGERSIMMANK Glenn-Niklas116811 94 91 88 89 89 85

536-  3xRUSZANIN Anton129512 92 89 95 85 87 88

535-  8xPOLSAKOWSKI Patryk126213 88 85 90 95 87 90

533-  5xITAMONNA Paolo120614 90 86 90 90 89 88

533-  4xGERWALDVOGT Jan-Hendrik117115 90 88 86 90 87 92

532-  3xITATORRACCHI Alessio120816 89 87 90 88 86 92

531-  7xLATCVETKOVS Gvido121417 87 90 91 86 90 87

530-  8xFINKIVI Konsta111818 92 88 85 89 89 87

526-  5xPOLMILIWEK Oskar125619 86 87 89 84 88 92

526-  0xSUIFLUECKIGER Marvin132620 84 88 82 94 88 90

525-  7xPOLRABCZUK Jakub126121 90 89 89 86 83 88

522-  5xSUISCHAUB Adrian133022 86 92 85 88 87 84

522-  5xITABERTAIOLA Matteo120323 92 87 87 86 89 81

521-  3xCROBUTKOVIC Borna104924 86 95 83 89 83 85

520-  6xSVKKOSTUR Marek134425 86 79 91 92 87 85

517-  4xSUIFERRARI Davide132526 86 90 84 83 85 89

6Q400000IA1606161215.20.FP.0.001.pdfVersion of 16 JUN 2016, 13:57 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

515-  2xSLOCEPER Joze130127 91 84 87 84 85 84

511-  6xLATSMILGA Kristaps121828 85 87 88 83 80 88

511-  5xFINROOS Niko112429 84 87 86 83 89 82

504-  4xHUNAGARDY Vilmos117930 83 87 85 85 84 80

494-  2xLATERBS Ernests121531 82 80 80 72 90 90

491-  1xFINSAVOLA Esa112532 79 76 90 74 88 84

432-  1xESTKRUUSMA Andres109333 71 78 64 69 70 80

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 33; Total number of athletes: 33; Total number of teams: 9

Legend 287E05BB
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships
ERJ European Record Junior Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (16.06.2016 13:57:11)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (16.06.2016 13:44:33)

6Q400000IA1606161215.20.FP.0.001.pdfVersion of 16 JUN 2016, 13:57 Page 2 of 286F7



THU 16 JUN 2016, START TIME 12:15

50m PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 9 AUG 1990 Moscow (URS)577 KOPRINKOV Spas BUL WCH
ERJ 9 AUG 1990 Moscow (URS)577 KOPRINKOV Spas BUL WCH

Records Team
WRJ 4 AUG 1988 Joensuu (FIN)1666 IVANOV Ivan; SIMEONOV Simeon; GEORGIEV Spas; BUL ECH
ERJ 4 AUG 1988 Joensuu (FIN)1666 IVANOV Ivan; SIMEONOV Simeon; GEORGIEV Spas; BUL ECH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1625-24x1 RUS - Russian Federation 271 272 281 272 259 270

546-15xBASSARIEV Alexander1282 90 92 93 95 87 89

543-  6xCHERNOUSOV Artem1284 89 91 93 92 85 93

536-  3xZANIN Anton1295 92 89 95 85 87 88

1612-18x2 UKR - Ukraine 271 266 272 264 269 270

538-  7xSAMOSTROL Oleksandr1379 91 91 91 86 89 90

537-  6xHORODYNETS Maksym1371 86 92 88 90 89 92

537-  5xKYRYLENKO Bohdan1377 94 83 93 88 91 88

1612-16x3 GER - Germany 273 273 265 273 260 268

543-  6xWEISS Simon1172 89 94 91 94 84 91

536-  6xSIMMANK Glenn-Niklas1168 94 91 88 89 89 85

533-  4xWALDVOGT Jan-Hendrik1171 90 88 86 90 87 92

1605-18x4 CRO - Croatia 271 278 268 270 259 259

545-  9xKRISTO Ante1051 95 89 93 90 88 90

539-  6xCELIC Leon Luka1050 90 94 92 91 88 84

521-  3xBUTKOVIC Borna1049 86 95 83 89 83 85

1587-13x5 ITA - Italy 271 260 267 264 264 261

533-  5xMONNA Paolo1206 90 86 90 90 89 88

532-  3xTORRACCHI Alessio1208 89 87 90 88 86 92

522-  5xBERTAIOLA Matteo1203 92 87 87 86 89 81

6Q400000TA1606161215.20.FP.0.001.pdfVersion of 17 JUN 2016, 10:56 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1586-20x6 POL - Poland 264 261 268 265 258 270

535-  8xSAKOWSKI Patryk1262 88 85 90 95 87 90

526-  5xMILIWEK Oskar1256 86 87 89 84 88 92

525-  7xRABCZUK Jakub1261 90 89 89 86 83 88

1565-  9x7 SUI - Switzerland 256 270 251 265 260 263

526-  0xFLUECKIGER Marvin1326 84 88 82 94 88 90

522-  5xSCHAUB Adrian1330 86 92 85 88 87 84

517-  4xFERRARI Davide1325 86 90 84 83 85 89

1536-15x8 LAT - Latvia 254 257 259 241 260 265

531-  7xCVETKOVS Gvido1214 87 90 91 86 90 87

511-  6xSMILGA Kristaps1218 85 87 88 83 80 88

494-  2xERBS Ernests1215 82 80 80 72 90 90

1532-14x9 FIN - Finland 255 251 261 246 266 253

530-  8xKIVI Konsta1118 92 88 85 89 89 87

511-  5xROOS Niko1124 84 87 86 83 89 82

491-  1xSAVOLA Esa1125 79 76 90 74 88 84

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 33; Total number of teams: 9

Legend 2722F435
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ERJ European Record Junior
WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (16.06.2016 13:57:33)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (16.06.2016 13:44:54)
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SAT 18 JUN 2016, START TIME 13:00

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 4 SEP 2015 Munich (GER)32 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean FRA WCF
FERJ 4 SEP 2015 Munich (GER)32 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean FRA WCF

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatNameBib
NoRk

24
23252

22191712
325

1075CZESKOUMAL
Lukas

10721

23
43422

19161210
233
863FRATHIEL

Nicolas
11422

 SO19
2444

17139
230
530UKRHORODYNETS

Maksym
13713

15
323

1210
223
753SUIZURSCHMIEDE

Frederik
13344

11
31

8
223
753GERHEYER
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Legend ECBB3ECA
Bib No Bib Number FERJ Finals European Record

Junior
FWRJ Finals World Record Junior

Nat Nation Rk Rank SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-
off for tie

WCF World Cup Final
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (18.06.2016 13:33:22)
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FRI 17 JUN 2016, START TIME 14:00

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 26 JUL 2015 Maribor (SLO)589 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean FRA ECH
ERJ 26 JUL 2015 Maribor (SLO)589 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean FRA ECH

Records Team
ERJ 5 JUL 2005 Belgrade (SCG)1716 WAGENITZ Philipp; MOSES Torsten; REITZ Christian; GER ECH
WRJ 14 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1719 ZHANG Tianshuai; WANG Xinyu; CAO Heyuan; CHN WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Seconds

RemarksRank Sub
Total8 6 4

285Stage 2
290

575-19x
Stage 1SUIZURSCHMIEDE Frederik13341

QF
98 99 93
96 96 93

286Stage 2
289

575-14x
Stage 1POLMILIWEK Oskar12562

QF
97 97 95
96 99 91

284Stage 2
284

568-14x
Stage 1GERHEYER Philip11623

QF
95 96 93
96 96 92

286Stage 2
281

567-19x
Stage 1UKRHORODYNETS Maksym13714

QF
96 91 94
99 98 89

284Stage 2
283

567-11x
Stage 1FRATHIEL Nicolas11425

QF
96 96 91
96 96 92

286Stage 2
279

565-12x
Stage 1CZESKOUMAL Lukas10726

QF
99 93 87
97 96 93

287Stage 2
278

565-10x
Stage 1GERMIKLIS Andre11677 97 97 84

99 97 91

284Stage 2
280

564-17x
Stage 1RUSISMAKOV Egor12888 96 93 91

100 97 87

278Stage 2
285

563-  9x
Stage 1RUSPETROV Alexander12929 98 97 90

97 94 87

281Stage 2
281

562-20x
Stage 1FRAGREFFIER Clement113510 97 94 90

97 94 90

281Stage 2
279

560-12x
Stage 1CZERAMPULA Matej107111 94 93 92

96 94 91

280Stage 2
280

560-12x
Stage 1UKRKOLESNYK Yuriy137312 99 92 89

97 95 88

285Stage 2
273

558-  7x
Stage 1UKRKREPOSTNIAK Pavlo137613 96 94 83

97 95 93

277Stage 2
279

556-11x
Stage 1GERTHUENEMANN Florian117014 96 94 89

93 95 89

276Stage 2
272

548-14x
Stage 1POLMORAWSKI Maciej125715 91 93 88

97 95 84

7Q400000IA1706161400.20.RFP.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 JUN 2016, 11:57 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Seconds

RemarksRank Sub
Total8 6 4

273Stage 2
275

548-10x
Stage 1FRALAVERROU Charles-Richard113716 95 92 88

95 88 90

264Stage 2
284

548-  7x
Stage 1RUSSHIKHOV Daniil129417 97 95 92

93 92 79

270Stage 2
269

539-12x
Stage 1AUTTIEFENTHALER Christoph101918 95 88 86

92 95 83

267Stage 2
271

538-  7x
Stage 1CZEHEJNA Vojtech106619 94 91 86

86 92 89

260Stage 2
260

520-  5x
Stage 1ESTBOLDYREV Stanislav108820 93 94 73

94 90 76

261Stage 2
257

518-  5x
Stage 1ESTKASK Allan109221 89 87 81

90 90 81

248Stage 2
267

515-11x
Stage 1POLZAJKOWSKI Adrian126622 91 90 86

92 80 76

252Stage 2
257

509-  9x
Stage 1ESTHEINSOO Anton109123 88 94 75

87 88 77

255Stage 2
245

500-  4x
Stage 1BULKASNAKOV Vladimir103924 82 87 76

93 89 73

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 24; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 8D95F6A4
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships
ERJ European Record Junior Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (18.06.2016 11:57:37)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (18.06.2016 11:46:00)
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FRI 17 JUN 2016, START TIME 14:00

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 26 JUL 2015 Maribor (SLO)589 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean FRA ECH
ERJ 26 JUL 2015 Maribor (SLO)589 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean FRA ECH

Records Team
ERJ 5 JUL 2005 Belgrade (SCG)1716 WAGENITZ Philipp; MOSES Torsten; REITZ Christian; GER ECH
WRJ 14 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1719 ZHANG Tianshuai; WANG Xinyu; CAO Heyuan; CHN WCH

TotalBib No Name Stage
Seconds

RemarksRank Sub
Total8 6 4

1689-35x
1 GER - Germany 841

848
288 287 266
288 288 272

284Stage 2
284

568-14x
Stage 1HEYER Philip1162 95 96 93

96 96 92

287Stage 2
278

565-10x
Stage 1MIKLIS Andre1167 97 97 84

99 97 91

277Stage 2
279

556-11x
Stage 1THUENEMANN Florian1170 96 94 89

93 95 89

1685-38x
2 UKR - Ukraine 834

851
291 277 266
293 288 270

286Stage 2
281

567-19x
Stage 1HORODYNETS Maksym1371 96 91 94

99 98 89

280Stage 2
280

560-12x
Stage 1KOLESNYK Yuriy1373 99 92 89

97 95 88

285Stage 2
273

558-  7x
Stage 1KREPOSTNIAK Pavlo1376 96 94 83

97 95 93

1677-41x
3 FRA - France 839

838
288 282 269
288 278 272

284Stage 2
283

567-11x
Stage 1THIEL Nicolas1142 96 96 91

96 96 92

281Stage 2
281

562-20x
Stage 1GREFFIER Clement1135 97 94 90

97 94 90

273Stage 2
275

548-10x
Stage 1LAVERROU Charles-Richard1137 95 92 88

95 88 90

7Q400000TA1706161400.20.RFP.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 JUN 2016, 11:57 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Stage
Seconds

RemarksRank Sub
Total8 6 4

1675-33x
4 RUS - Russian Federation 849

826
291 285 273
290 283 253

284Stage 2
280

564-17x
Stage 1ISMAKOV Egor1288 96 93 91

100 97 87

278Stage 2
285

563-  9x
Stage 1PETROV Alexander1292 98 97 90

97 94 87

264Stage 2
284

548-  7x
Stage 1SHIKHOV Daniil1294 97 95 92

93 92 79

1663-31x
5 CZE - Czech Republic 829

834
287 277 265
279 282 273

286Stage 2
279

565-12x
Stage 1SKOUMAL Lukas1072 99 93 87

97 96 93

281Stage 2
279

560-12x
Stage 1RAMPULA Matej1071 94 93 92

96 94 91

267Stage 2
271

538-  7x
Stage 1HEJNA Vojtech1066 94 91 86

86 92 89

1638-39x
6 POL - Poland 828

810
279 280 269
285 274 251

286Stage 2
289

575-14x
Stage 1MILIWEK Oskar1256 97 97 95

96 99 91

276Stage 2
272

548-14x
Stage 1MORAWSKI Maciej1257 91 93 88

97 95 84

248Stage 2
267

515-11x
Stage 1ZAJKOWSKI Adrian1266 91 90 86

92 80 76

1547-19x
7 EST - Estonia 774

773
270 275 229
271 268 234

260Stage 2
260

520-  5x
Stage 1BOLDYREV Stanislav1088 93 94 73

94 90 76

261Stage 2
257

518-  5x
Stage 1KASK Allan1092 89 87 81

90 90 81

252Stage 2
257

509-  9x
Stage 1HEINSOO Anton1091 88 94 75

87 88 77

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 24; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 255CD729
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ERJ European Record Junior
WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (18.06.2016 11:57:53)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (18.06.2016 11:46:37)
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TUE 14 JUN 2016, START TIME 09:15

25m PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL

Records
WRJ 31 JUL 2013 Osijek (CRO)590 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo UKR ECH
ERJ 31 JUL 2013 Osijek (CRO)590 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo UKR ECH

Records Team
WRJ 4 SEP 1994 Wroclaw (POL)1745 ONIPKO Igor; KLIMOV Alexei; FEDORINOV Alexander; RUS ECH
ERJ 4 SEP 1994 Wroclaw (POL)1745 ONIPKO Igor; KLIMOV Alexei; FEDORINOV Alexander; RUS ECH

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

298Rapid
292

590-28x EWRJ EERJ
PrecisionRUSPETROV Alexander12921 97 97 98

100 98 100

294Rapid
286

580-15x
PrecisionFRATHIEL Nicolas11422 96 94 96

98 99 97

294Rapid
284

578-19x
PrecisionPOLMILIWEK Oskar12563 94 95 95

97 98 99

294Rapid
281

575-22x
PrecisionCROCELIC Leon Luka10504 91 93 97

97 98 99

289Rapid
285

574-14x
PrecisionSUIZURSCHMIEDE Frederik13345 93 96 96

95 97 97

289Rapid
285

574-14x
PrecisionFRAGREFFIER Clement11356 96 96 93

95 98 96

291Rapid
283

574-13x
PrecisionGERHEYER Philip11627 92 95 96

96 96 99

291Rapid
281

572-18x
PrecisionRUSSHIKHOV Daniil12948 95 91 95

97 97 97

293Rapid
277

570-18x
PrecisionUKRKOLESNYK Yuriy13739 91 91 95

96 98 99

284Rapid
286

570-14x
PrecisionSLOCEPER Joze130110 98 94 94

95 94 95

286Rapid
282

568-13x
PrecisionAUTGREPPMAYR Marvin101511 92 94 96

97 90 99

281Rapid
286

567-21x
PrecisionLATCVETKOVS Gvido121412 94 96 96

97 93 91

289Rapid
277

566-15x
PrecisionLATERBS Ernests121513 93 93 91

96 96 97

291Rapid
275

566-11x
PrecisionGERTHUENEMANN Florian117014 90 91 94

96 98 97

278Rapid
287

565-10x
PrecisionSUIFLUECKIGER Marvin132615 95 97 95

91 93 94

1I400000IA1406160915.20.SPM.0.002.pdfVersion of 15 JUN 2016, 10:23 Page 1 of 3
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TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

289Rapid
275

564-15x
PrecisionAUTTIEFENTHALER Christoph101916 92 92 91

96 98 95

274Rapid
290

564-14x
PrecisionSVKKOSTUR Marek134417 95 98 97

87 89 98

282Rapid
282

564-10x
PrecisionGERMIKLIS Andre116718 95 94 93

94 92 96

286Rapid
278

564-  9x
PrecisionFRALAVERROU Charles-Richard113719 91 93 94

96 95 95

277Rapid
283

560-  9x
PrecisionPOLSAKOWSKI Patryk126220 95 92 96

92 91 94

282Rapid
275

557-  5x
PrecisionRUSISMAKOV Egor128821 91 90 94

94 92 96

279Rapid
277

556-11x
PrecisionUKRKREPOSTNIAK Pavlo137622 92 91 94

88 97 94

283Rapid
272

555-12x
PrecisionFINKUUSELA Joonas111923 92 88 92

96 96 91

282Rapid
273

555-  9x
PrecisionPOLZAJKOWSKI Adrian126624 94 93 86

95 92 95

277Rapid
274

551-  7x
PrecisionSUISCHAUB Adrian133025 94 90 90

92 92 93

272Rapid
276

548-  8x
PrecisionFINIHALAINEN Arttu111626 94 89 93

87 90 95

268Rapid
278

546-  5x
PrecisionUKRKYRYLENKO Bohdan137727 96 89 93

90 84 94

265Rapid
279

544-  1x
PrecisionESTKASK Allan109228 95 94 90

89 89 87

266Rapid
276

542-  8x
PrecisionESTHEINSOO Anton109129 88 91 97

85 91 90

266Rapid
276

542-  7x
PrecisionCROZADRAVEC Filip105730 92 91 93

80 91 95

274Rapid
266

540-  6x
PrecisionESTLINK Sten-Erik109631 84 91 91

89 92 93

278Rapid
259

537-  7x
PrecisionNORENGEN Kristian123932 88 82 89

95 92 91

240Rapid
284

524-12x
PrecisionLATZORGE Rihards122133 96 95 93

95 97 48

254Rapid
235

489-  4x
PrecisionFINSIREN Leevi112634 80 75 80

88 82 84
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TUE 14 JUN 2016, START TIME 09:15

25m PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 31 JUL 2013 Osijek (CRO)590 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo UKR ECH
ERJ 31 JUL 2013 Osijek (CRO)590 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo UKR ECH

Records Team
WRJ 4 SEP 1994 Wroclaw (POL)1745 ONIPKO Igor; KLIMOV Alexei; FEDORINOV Alexander; RUS ECH
ERJ 4 SEP 1994 Wroclaw (POL)1745 ONIPKO Igor; KLIMOV Alexei; FEDORINOV Alexander; RUS ECH

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

1719-51x
1 RUS - Russian Federation 848

871
283 278 287
291 287 293

298Rapid
292

590-28x
PrecisionPETROV Alexander1292 97 97 98

100 98 100

291Rapid
281

572-18x
PrecisionSHIKHOV Daniil1294 95 91 95

97 97 97

282Rapid
275

557-  5x
PrecisionISMAKOV Egor1288 91 90 94

94 92 96

1718-38x
2 FRA - France 849

869
283 283 283
289 292 288

294Rapid
286

580-15x
PrecisionTHIEL Nicolas1142 96 94 96

98 99 97

289Rapid
285

574-14x
PrecisionGREFFIER Clement1135 96 96 93

95 98 96

286Rapid
278

564-  9x
PrecisionLAVERROU Charles-Richard1137 91 93 94

96 95 95

1704-34x
3 GER - Germany 840

864
277 280 283
286 286 292

291Rapid
283

574-13x
PrecisionHEYER Philip1162 92 95 96

96 96 99

291Rapid
275

566-11x
PrecisionTHUENEMANN Florian1170 90 91 94

96 98 97

282Rapid
282

564-10x
PrecisionMIKLIS Andre1167 95 94 93

94 92 96
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TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

1693-37x
4 POL - Poland 840

853
283 280 277
284 281 288

294Rapid
284

578-19x
PrecisionMILIWEK Oskar1256 94 95 95

97 98 99

277Rapid
283

560-  9x
PrecisionSAKOWSKI Patryk1262 95 92 96

92 91 94

282Rapid
273

555-  9x
PrecisionZAJKOWSKI Adrian1266 94 93 86

95 92 95

1690-31x
5 SUI - Switzerland 846

844
282 283 281
278 282 284

289Rapid
285

574-14x
PrecisionZURSCHMIEDE Frederik1334 93 96 96

95 97 97

278Rapid
287

565-10x
PrecisionFLUECKIGER Marvin1326 95 97 95

91 93 94

277Rapid
274

551-  7x
PrecisionSCHAUB Adrian1330 94 90 90

92 92 93

1672-34x
6 UKR - Ukraine 832

840
279 271 282
274 279 287

293Rapid
277

570-18x
PrecisionKOLESNYK Yuriy1373 91 91 95

96 98 99

279Rapid
277

556-11x
PrecisionKREPOSTNIAK Pavlo1376 92 91 94

88 97 94

268Rapid
278

546-  5x
PrecisionKYRYLENKO Bohdan1377 96 89 93

90 84 94

1657-48x
7 LAT - Latvia 847

810
283 284 280
288 286 236

281Rapid
286

567-21x
PrecisionCVETKOVS Gvido1214 94 96 96

97 93 91

289Rapid
277

566-15x
PrecisionERBS Ernests1215 93 93 91

96 96 97

240Rapid
284

524-12x
PrecisionZORGE Rihards1221 96 95 93

95 97 48

1626-15x
8 EST - Estonia 821

805
267 276 278
263 272 270

265Rapid
279

544-  1x
PrecisionKASK Allan1092 95 94 90

89 89 87

266Rapid
276

542-  8x
PrecisionHEINSOO Anton1091 88 91 97

85 91 90

274Rapid
266

540-  6x
PrecisionLINK Sten-Erik1096 84 91 91

89 92 93
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TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

1592-24x
9 FIN - Finland 783

809
266 252 265
271 268 270

283Rapid
272

555-12x
PrecisionKUUSELA Joonas1119 92 88 92

96 96 91

272Rapid
276

548-  8x
PrecisionIHALAINEN Arttu1116 94 89 93

87 90 95

254Rapid
235

489-  4x
PrecisionSIREN Leevi1126 80 75 80

88 82 84

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 34; Total number of teams: 9

Legend 99FBDB27
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ERJ European Record Junior
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 2 (15.06.2016 10:23:14)
Release: Approved Version 1 (14.06.2016 14:35:48)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (14.06.2016 14:13:31)
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WED 15 JUN 2016, START TIME 10:00

25m STANDARD PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL

Records
WRJ 11 JUL 2002 Lahti (FIN)574 KOULAKOV Denis RUS WCH
ERJ 11 JUL 2002 Lahti (ITA)574 KOULAKOV Denis RUS WCH

Records Team
WRJ 10 SEP 1985 Osijek (YUG)1696 BABIKOV Sergey; KHVATSAVAS Aleh; MARTIROSIAN Sergei; URS ECH
ERJ 10 SEP 1985 Osijek (YUG)1696 BABIKOV Sergey; KHVATSAVAS Aleh; MARTIROSIAN Sergei; URS ECH

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

17910 sec
18820 sec
196

563-  8x

150 secSUIZURSCHMIEDE Frederik13341 98 98
93 95
89 90

18710 sec
18520 sec
187

559-  8x

150 secUKRKOLESNYK Yuriy13732 96 91
95 90
97 90

18310 sec
18520 sec
189

557-  9x

150 secRUSPETROV Alexander12923 96 93
91 94
90 93

18510 sec
18420 sec
187

556-10x

150 secSUISCHAUB Adrian13304 93 94
94 90
92 93

18410 sec
18620 sec
185

555-  5x

150 secGERTHUENEMANN Florian11705 94 91
90 96
92 92

18510 sec
18420 sec
185

554-13x

150 secGERHEYER Philip11626 93 92
90 94
96 89

18110 sec
18220 sec
189

552-10x

150 secLATZORGE Rihards12217 94 95
90 92
90 91

18310 sec
18220 sec
187

552-  9x

150 secFRAGREFFIER Clement11358 94 93
91 91
92 91

17610 sec
18420 sec
192

552-  9x

150 secUKRKREPOSTNIAK Pavlo13769 97 95
89 95
91 85

18110 sec
18320 sec
188

552-  4x

150 secRUSSHIKHOV Daniil129410 95 93
90 93
90 91

187150 secFRATHIEL Nicolas114211 91 96

2I400000IA1506161000.20.STP.0.001.pdfVersion of 15 JUN 2016, 11:00 Page 1 of 3



TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

17610 sec
18720 sec

550-10x
94 93
88 88

18110 sec
18220 sec
184

547-  7x

150 secGERMIKLIS Andre116712 93 91
94 88
90 91

17710 sec
18120 sec
187

545-  7x

150 secRUSISMAKOV Egor128813 93 94
91 90
86 91

17410 sec
18320 sec
186

543-  6x

150 secUKRKYRYLENKO Bohdan137714 92 94
90 93
86 88

18010 sec
17120 sec
192

543-  5x

150 secLATERBS Ernests121515 94 98
82 89
94 86

18410 sec
17320 sec
185

542-  5x

150 secFRALAVERROU Charles-Richard113716 93 92
94 79
91 93

17410 sec
17220 sec
195

541-13x

150 secSUIFLUECKIGER Marvin132617 96 99
87 85
85 89

17810 sec
17520 sec
181

534-  6x

150 secFINKUUSELA Joonas111918 95 86
93 82
90 88

17210 sec
17920 sec
178

529-  5x

150 secLATCVETKOVS Gvido121419 96 82
88 91
84 88

16910 sec
17620 sec
182

527-  7x

150 secFINIHALAINEN Arttu111620 92 90
84 92
86 83

17010 sec
17120 sec
186

527-  5x

150 secNORENGEN Kristian123921 94 92
80 91
85 85

17010 sec
18420 sec
168

522-  1x

150 secESTBOLDYREV Stanislav108822 89 79
91 93
89 81

16510 sec
17720 sec
178

520-  4x

150 secESTKASK Allan109223 91 87
90 87
83 82

16310 sec
17720 sec
172

512-  5x

150 secESTHEINSOO Anton109124 85 87
85 92
82 81

15110 sec
15620 sec
163

470-  6x

150 secFINSIREN Leevi112625 80 83
79 77
79 72
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WED 15 JUN 2016, START TIME 10:00

25m STANDARD PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 11 JUL 2002 Lahti (FIN)574 KOULAKOV Denis RUS WCH
ERJ 11 JUL 2002 Lahti (ITA)574 KOULAKOV Denis RUS WCH

Records Team
WRJ 10 SEP 1985 Osijek (YUG)1696 BABIKOV Sergey; KHVATSAVAS Aleh; MARTIROSIAN Sergei; URS ECH
ERJ 10 SEP 1985 Osijek (YUG)1696 BABIKOV Sergey; KHVATSAVAS Aleh; MARTIROSIAN Sergei; URS ECH

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

1660-31x

1 SUI - Switzerland 578
544
538

287 291
274 270
266 272

17910 sec
18820 sec
196

563-  8x

150 secZURSCHMIEDE Frederik1334 98 98
93 95
89 90

18510 sec
18420 sec
187

556-10x

150 secSCHAUB Adrian1330 93 94
94 90
92 93

17410 sec
17220 sec
195

541-13x

150 secFLUECKIGER Marvin1326 96 99
87 85
85 89

1656-25x

2 GER - Germany 554
552
550

280 274
274 278
278 272

18410 sec
18620 sec
185

555-  5x

150 secTHUENEMANN Florian1170 94 91
90 96
92 92

18510 sec
18420 sec
185

554-13x

150 secHEYER Philip1162 93 92
90 94
96 89

18110 sec
18220 sec
184

547-  7x

150 secMIKLIS Andre1167 93 91
94 88
90 91
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TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

1654-23x

3 UKR - Ukraine 565
552
537

285 280
274 278
274 263

18710 sec
18520 sec
187

559-  8x

150 secKOLESNYK Yuriy1373 96 91
95 90
97 90

17610 sec
18420 sec
192

552-  9x

150 secKREPOSTNIAK Pavlo1376 97 95
89 95
91 85

17410 sec
18320 sec
186

543-  6x

150 secKYRYLENKO Bohdan1377 92 94
90 93
86 88

1654-20x

4 RUS - Russian Federation 564
549
541

284 280
272 277
266 275

18310 sec
18520 sec
189

557-  9x

150 secPETROV Alexander1292 96 93
91 94
90 93

18110 sec
18320 sec
188

552-  4x

150 secSHIKHOV Daniil1294 95 93
90 93
90 91

17710 sec
18120 sec
187

545-  7x

150 secISMAKOV Egor1288 93 94
91 90
86 91

1644-24x

5 FRA - France 559
542
543

278 281
279 263
271 272

18310 sec
18220 sec
187

552-  9x

150 secGREFFIER Clement1135 94 93
91 91
92 91

17610 sec
18720 sec
187

550-10x

150 secTHIEL Nicolas1142 91 96
94 93
88 88

18410 sec
17320 sec
185

542-  5x

150 secLAVERROU Charles-Richard1137 93 92
94 79
91 93

1624-20x

6 LAT - Latvia 559
532
533

284 275
260 272
268 265

18110 sec
18220 sec
189

552-10x

150 secZORGE Rihards1221 94 95
90 92
90 91

18010 sec
17120 sec
192

543-  5x

150 secERBS Ernests1215 94 98
82 89
94 86

17210 sec
17920 sec
178

529-  5x

150 secCVETKOVS Gvido1214 96 82
88 91
84 88
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TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

1554-10x

7 EST - Estonia 518
538
498

265 253
266 272
254 244

17010 sec
18420 sec
168

522-  1x

150 secBOLDYREV Stanislav1088 89 79
91 93
89 81

16510 sec
17720 sec
178

520-  4x

150 secKASK Allan1092 91 87
90 87
83 82

16310 sec
17720 sec
172

512-  5x

150 secHEINSOO Anton1091 85 87
85 92
82 81

1531-19x

8 FIN - Finland 526
507
498

267 259
256 251
255 243

17810 sec
17520 sec
181

534-  6x

150 secKUUSELA Joonas1119 95 86
93 82
90 88

16910 sec
17620 sec
182

527-  7x

150 secIHALAINEN Arttu1116 92 90
84 92
86 83

15110 sec
15620 sec
163

470-  6x

150 secSIREN Leevi1126 80 83
79 77
79 72

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 25; Total number of teams: 8

Legend F57A2F73
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ERJ European Record Junior
WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (15.06.2016 11:00:46)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (15.06.2016 10:47:42)
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SAT 18 JUN 2016, START TIME 17:45

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FERJ 18 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)453.8 CHRISTEN Nina SUI WCH
FWRJ 18 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)455.8 PEI Ruijiao CHN WCH

RemarksTotalStanding - EliminationPrKnNatNameBib
NoRk

452.3

50.8
9.010.39.88.99.749.4

443.3433.0423.2414.3404.6

51.0
50.9
52.0

304.4

50.8
51.2
48.5

150.5NEDMULDER
Mandy

12331

449.3

48.3
9.49.18.29.910.348.0

439.9430.8422.6412.7402.4

51.3
51.8
53.1

306.1

48.6
49.9
51.4

149.9NORVATNE
Jenny

12462

438.2

50.2
6.19.89.810.448.6

432.1422.3412.5402.1

51.0
52.3
48.3

303.3

49.7
49.9
52.1

151.7GERKINATEDER
Anna-Lena

11643

429.7

48.7
8.99.610.048.4

420.8411.2401.2

51.1
50.7
51.3

304.1

52.2
50.6
48.2

151.0GBRMCINTOSH
Seonaid

11514

418.4

47.6
10.18.449.0

408.3399.9

51.0
50.4
50.0

303.3

51.9
50.1
49.9

151.9RUSKHARKOVA
Tatiana

12895

407.1

49.4
9.348.9

397.8

52.0
52.6
50.5

299.5

48.5
48.6
47.3

144.4NORSTENE
Jenny

12456

397.7

46.8
43.5

50.6
52.1
52.2

307.4

51.0
51.0
50.5

152.5NORNESHEIM
Regine

12437

391.0

46.4
46.8

51.3
51.4
48.7

297.8

47.3
49.2
49.9

146.4GERHOESSL
Sabrina

11638
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SAT 18 JUN 2016, START TIME 14:45

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
ERJ 8 JUL 2013 Granada (ESP)587 WESTERHEIM Malin NOR WC
WRJ 30 MAY 2015 Munich (GER)592 YOO Seo Young KOR WC

Records Team
ERJ 23 JUL 2013 Osijek (CRO)1738 BEER Jolyn; GSCHWANDTNER Selina; ORTH Jaqueline; GER ECH
WRJ 22 OCT 2013 Tehran (IRI)1742 PEI Ruijiao; JIANG Ting; QIU Yehan; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

193Standing
196Prone
192

581-27x

KneelingGBRMCINTOSH Seonaid11511

QF

96 96
99 97
96 97

188Standing
196Prone
195

579-18x

KneelingNEDMULDER Mandy12332

QF

97 98
98 98
94 94

184Standing
197Prone
192

573-25x

KneelingNORSTENE Jenny12453

QF

97 95
99 98
96 88

188Standing
196Prone
189

573-23x

KneelingNORNESHEIM Regine12434

QF

94 95
99 97
93 95

190Standing
192Prone
190

572-16x

KneelingRUSKHARKOVA Tatiana12895

QF

94 96
97 95
94 96

185Standing
194Prone
192

571-17x

KneelingGERKINATEDER Anna-Lena11646

QF

98 94
96 98
92 93

186Standing
192Prone
192

570-18x

KneelingNORVATNE Jenny12467

QF

95 97
96 96
94 92

185Standing
195Prone
190

570-16x

KneelingGERHOESSL Sabrina11638

QF

96 94
98 97
92 93

191Standing
191Prone
188

570-13x

KneelingRUSBOLDINOVA Daria12839 95 93
98 93
95 96

190Standing
193Prone
187

570-13x

KneelingSVKSTIAVNICKA Ivana134610 95 92
98 95
94 96

186KneelingFINPALO Marianne112211 91 95
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

190Standing
193Prone

569-20x
97 96
95 95

181Standing
197Prone
191

569-15x

KneelingGERLEHRICH Tina116512 96 95
100 97

89 92

184Standing
195Prone
189

568-24x

KneelingCZEDUDOVA Lucie106413 96 93
97 98
93 91

184Standing
199Prone
185

568-21x

KneelingAUTZAISBERGER Verena102314 92 93
100 99

92 92

189Standing
194Prone
185

568-19x

KneelingAUTKOECK Rebecca101715 88 97
97 97
94 95

186Standing
195Prone
187

568-19x

KneelingSUIKOENIG Aurore132816 96 91
97 98
94 92

191Standing
193Prone
182

566-20x

KneelingCZEFOISTOVA Nikola106517 95 87
95 98
94 97

185Standing
193Prone
187

565-19x

KneelingBLRPRANKO Uladzislava103218 96 91
98 95
93 92

181Standing
192Prone
192

565-15x

KneelingSRBARMUS Nevena131119 95 97
98 94
89 92

185Standing
192Prone
188

565-13x

KneelingITASCHIAVA Maria120720 95 93
97 95
91 94

177Standing
195Prone
192

564-20x

KneelingBLRZAITSAVA Palina103321 95 97
96 99
86 91

188Standing
191Prone
185

564-19x

KneelingFINHYRKAS Emmi111522 90 95
92 99
95 93

186Standing
187Prone
190

563-16x

KneelingUKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya138023 94 96
93 94
92 94

178Standing
196Prone
189

563-16x

KneelingSVKOLSAVSKA Ivana134524 95 94
97 99
86 92

187Standing
190Prone
186

563-15x

KneelingSRBBABIC Milica131225 92 94
98 92
92 95

183Standing
188Prone
192

563-14x

KneelingUKRVOITSEKHIVSKA Mariia138126 98 94
92 96
94 89

182Standing
199Prone
182

563-13x

KneelingFRANIEWADA Ines114027 88 94
99 100
90 92
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

182Standing
191Prone
189

562-16x

KneelingCROBABIC Ivana104828 94 95
96 95
89 93

187Standing
192Prone
183

562-14x

KneelingISRGALINSKY Lora Liron119429 92 91
96 96
94 93

183Standing
194Prone
185

562-14x

KneelingFINVILJANEN Henna112730 90 95
97 97
94 89

187Standing
192Prone
182

561-15x

KneelingFRAGOMEZ Judith113431 90 92
95 97
91 96

171Standing
198Prone
191

560-17x

KneelingFRAWINTENBERGER Emilie114332 95 96
100 98

83 88

181Standing
189Prone
190

560-14x

KneelingRUSEFIMOVA Olga128533 94 96
94 95
91 90

179Standing
194Prone
187

560-13x

KneelingSUISTARK Franziska133134 92 95
96 98
89 90

183Standing
191Prone
185

559-20x

KneelingSWESVEDBERG Agnes135435 94 91
93 98
89 94

183Standing
190Prone
186

559-18x

KneelingSVKKOLAROVSKA Klaudia134336 94 92
94 96
90 93

185Standing
193Prone
181

559-15x

KneelingSRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja131637 91 90
96 97
91 94

181Standing
193Prone
185

559-13x

KneelingESTERS Karita108938 92 93
96 97
87 94

181Standing
189Prone
187

557-14x

KneelingSUIZUEGER Muriel133339 93 94
95 94
93 88

183Standing
192Prone
182

557-11x

KneelingCZEKOLARIKOVA Katerina106740 90 92
95 97
94 89

175Standing
194Prone
187

556-17x

KneelingDENNIELSEN Henriette Hylsebeck108141 92 95
97 97
90 85

180Standing
188Prone
188

556-12x

KneelingUKRILINA Anna137242 93 95
94 94
92 88

181Standing
187Prone
188

556-10x

KneelingHUNGASPAR Lalita118243 93 95
94 93
93 88
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

172Standing
193Prone
190

555-15x

KneelingSWEANDERSSON Ida135244 95 95
98 95
84 88

184Standing
191Prone
179

554-17x

KneelingAUTHASELSBERGER Carmen101645 89 90
96 95
96 88

182Standing
194Prone
178

554-12x

KneelingCROVUKADIN Danijela105646 85 93
97 97
89 93

180Standing
188Prone
186

554-10x

KneelingBLRCHYZHYK Antanina103047 96 90
95 93
91 89

186Standing
183Prone
183

552-10x

KneelingPOLKOCHANSKA Natalia125348 91 92
91 92
95 91

172Standing

199Prone
180

551-21x

KneelingDENCHRISTENSEN Kristine
Rodsgaard

108049 90 90
99 100

84 88

172Standing
193Prone
180

545-16x

KneelingLATEVARDSONE Dzeneta121650 89 91
95 98
82 90

173Standing
183Prone
186

542-11x

KneelingSLOJEROVSEK Klavdija130251 91 95
92 91
89 84

182Standing
178Prone
178

538-12x

KneelingPOLKOMOROWSKA Katarzyna125452 92 86
93 85
92 90

168Standing
189Prone
180

537-12x

KneelingPOLSTEC Marlena126453 91 89
92 97
84 84

172Standing
190Prone
174

536-11x

KneelingESTBOBYLEVA Anastassia108754 85 89
96 94
86 86

167Standing
189Prone
180

536-11x

KneelingHUNTOMA Dorina118755 89 91
92 97
90 77

167Standing
188Prone
178

533-  7x

KneelingHUNKOZMA Nikolett118356 88 90
97 91
84 83

161Standing
186Prone
178

525-  8x A 2

KneelingESTSMIRNOVA Katrin110357 91 87
94 92
85 76
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SAT 18 JUN 2016, START TIME 14:45

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
ERJ 8 JUL 2013 Granada (ESP)587 WESTERHEIM Malin NOR WC
WRJ 30 MAY 2015 Munich (GER)592 YOO Seo Young KOR WC

Records Team
ERJ 23 JUL 2013 Osijek (CRO)1738 BEER Jolyn; GSCHWANDTNER Selina; ORTH Jaqueline; GER ECH
WRJ 22 OCT 2013 Tehran (IRI)1742 PEI Ruijiao; JIANG Ting; QIU Yehan; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

1716-66x

1 NOR - Norway 573
585
558

286 287
294 291
283 275

184Standing
197Prone
192

573-25x

KneelingSTENE Jenny1245 97 95
99 98
96 88

188Standing
196Prone
189

573-23x

KneelingNESHEIM Regine1243 94 95
99 97
93 95

186Standing
192Prone
192

570-18x

KneelingVATNE Jenny1246 95 97
96 96
94 92

1710-48x

2 GER - Germany 573
586
551

290 283
294 292
273 278

185Standing
194Prone
192

571-17x

KneelingKINATEDER Anna-Lena1164 98 94
96 98
92 93

185Standing
195Prone
190

570-16x

KneelingHOESSL Sabrina1163 96 94
98 97
92 93

181Standing
197Prone
191

569-15x

KneelingLEHRICH Tina1165 96 95
100 97

89 92
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TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

1702-43x

3 RUS - Russian Federation 568
572
562

283 285
289 283
280 282

190Standing
192Prone
190

572-16x

KneelingKHARKOVA Tatiana1289 94 96
97 95
94 96

191Standing
191Prone
188

570-13x

KneelingBOLDINOVA Daria1283 95 93
98 93
95 96

181Standing
189Prone
190

560-14x

KneelingEFIMOVA Olga1285 94 96
94 95
91 90

1695-53x

4 FIN - Finland 556
578
561

271 285
286 292
284 277

190Standing
193Prone
186

569-20x

KneelingPALO Marianne1122 91 95
97 96
95 95

188Standing
191Prone
185

564-19x

KneelingHYRKAS Emmi1115 90 95
92 99
95 93

183Standing
194Prone
185

562-14x

KneelingVILJANEN Henna1127 90 95
97 97
94 89

1692-47x

5 SVK - Slovakia 562
579
551

284 278
289 290
270 281

190Standing
193Prone
187

570-13x

KneelingSTIAVNICKA Ivana1346 95 92
98 95
94 96

178Standing
196Prone
189

563-16x

KneelingOLSAVSKA Ivana1345 95 94
97 99
86 92

183Standing
190Prone
186

559-18x

KneelingKOLAROVSKA Klaudia1343 94 92
94 96
90 93

1691-55x

6 CZE - Czech Republic 553
580
558

281 272
287 293
281 277

184Standing
195Prone
189

568-24x

KneelingDUDOVA Lucie1064 96 93
97 98
93 91

191Standing
193Prone
182

566-20x

KneelingFOISTOVA Nikola1065 95 87
95 98
94 97

183Standing
192Prone
182

557-11x

KneelingKOLARIKOVA Katerina1067 90 92
95 97
94 89
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TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

1690-57x

7 AUT - Austria 549
584
557

269 280
293 291
282 275

184Standing
199Prone
185

568-21x

KneelingZAISBERGER Verena1023 92 93
100 99

92 92

189Standing
194Prone
185

568-19x

KneelingKOECK Rebecca1017 88 97
97 97
94 95

184Standing
191Prone
179

554-17x

KneelingHASELSBERGER Carmen1016 89 90
96 95
96 88

1687-45x

8 SRB - Serbia 559
575
553

278 281
292 283
272 281

181Standing
192Prone
192

565-15x

KneelingARMUS Nevena1311 95 97
98 94
89 92

187Standing
190Prone
186

563-15x

KneelingBABIC Milica1312 92 94
98 92
92 95

185Standing
193Prone
181

559-15x

KneelingVUKASINOVIC Sanja1316 91 90
96 97
91 94

1685-46x

9 SUI - Switzerland 561
578
546

281 280
288 290
276 270

186Standing
195Prone
187

568-19x

KneelingKOENIG Aurore1328 96 91
97 98
94 92

179Standing
194Prone
187

560-13x

KneelingSTARK Franziska1331 92 95
96 98
89 90

181Standing
189Prone
187

557-14x

KneelingZUEGER Muriel1333 93 94
95 94
93 88

1684-45x

10 FRA - France 555
589
540

273 282
294 295
264 276

182Standing
199Prone
182

563-13x

KneelingNIEWADA Ines1140 88 94
99 100
90 92

187Standing
192Prone
182

561-15x

KneelingGOMEZ Judith1134 90 92
95 97
91 96

171Standing
198Prone
191

560-17x

KneelingWINTENBERGER Emilie1143 95 96
100 98

83 88
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TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

1683-49x

11 BLR - Belarus 565
576
542

287 278
289 287
270 272

185Standing
193Prone
187

565-19x

KneelingPRANKO Uladzislava1032 96 91
98 95
93 92

177Standing
195Prone
192

564-20x

KneelingZAITSAVA Palina1033 95 97
96 99
86 91

180Standing
188Prone
186

554-10x

KneelingCHYZHYK Antanina1030 96 90
95 93
91 89

1682-42x

12 UKR - Ukraine 570
563
549

285 285
279 284
278 271

186Standing
187Prone
190

563-16x

KneelingSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya1380 94 96
93 94
92 94

183Standing
188Prone
192

563-14x

KneelingVOITSEKHIVSKA Mariia1381 98 94
92 96
94 89

180Standing
188Prone
188

556-12x

KneelingILINA Anna1372 93 95
94 94
92 88

1627-34x

13 POL - Poland 541
550
536

274 267
276 274
271 265

186Standing
183Prone
183

552-10x

KneelingKOCHANSKA Natalia1253 91 92
91 92
95 91

182Standing
178Prone
178

538-12x

KneelingKOMOROWSKA Katarzyna1254 92 86
93 85
92 90

168Standing
189Prone
180

537-12x

KneelingSTEC Marlena1264 91 89
92 97
84 84

1625-28x

14 HUN - Hungary 546
564
515

270 276
283 281
267 248

181Standing
187Prone
188

556-10x

KneelingGASPAR Lalita1182 93 95
94 93
93 88

167Standing
189Prone
180

536-11x

KneelingTOMA Dorina1187 89 91
92 97
90 77

167Standing
188Prone
178

533-  7x

KneelingKOZMA Nikolett1183 88 90
97 91
84 83
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TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

1620-32x

15 EST - Estonia 537
569
514

268 269
286 283
258 256

181Standing
193Prone
185

559-13x

KneelingERS Karita1089 92 93
96 97
87 94

172Standing
190Prone
174

536-11x

KneelingBOBYLEVA Anastassia1087 85 89
96 94
86 86

161Standing
186Prone
178

525-  8x A 2

KneelingSMIRNOVA Katrin1103 91 87
94 92
85 76

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 45; Total number of athletes: 57; Total number of teams: 15

A 2 Athlete 1103 SMIRNOVA Katrin (EST) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1 Too many shots in event or position

Legend 608AB48D
ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships
ERJ European Record Junior WC World Cup WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (18.06.2016 16:58:24)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (18.06.2016 16:47:11)
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WED 15 JUN 2016, START TIME 10:15

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL

Records
WRJ 15 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)624.2 NIEWADA Ines FRA WCH
ERJ 15 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)624.2 NIEWADA Ines FRA WCH

Records Team
WRJ 15 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1855.5 VATNE Jenny; BUSK Sina Oleane; HANSEN Karoline; NOR WCH
ERJ 15 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1855.5 VATNE Jenny; BUSK Sina Oleane; HANSEN Karoline; NOR WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

620.0NORVATNE Jenny12461 102.5 104.2 103.5 104.3 101.8 103.7

618.4GERLEHRICH Tina11652 102.3 103.7 102.4 102.2 105.2 102.6

617.4FRAWINTENBERGER Emilie11433 102.6 102.8 104.5 102.1 103.6 101.8

614.9FRANIEWADA Ines11404 101.9 104.1 102.5 101.6 101.9 102.9

614.2GERLESEBERG Sara11665 102.1 102.2 103.1 103.5 102.3 101.0

614.1FINHYRKAS Emmi11156 101.6 101.8 101.9 104.2 103.6 101.0

612.7CROBABIC Ivana10487 103.4 102.5 101.6 101.7 101.8 101.7

611.8BLRZAITSAVA Palina10338 101.2 103.6 102.4 103.5 99.5 101.6

611.8AUTZAISBERGER Verena10239 101.0 101.0 102.1 103.1 103.5 101.1

611.2SRBBABIC Milica131210 98.5 102.7 103.3 103.8 99.8 103.1

611.0NORSTENE Jenny124511 100.3 103.4 98.8 101.6 103.9 103.0

611.0FINPALO Marianne112212 99.8 100.9 100.4 103.1 103.9 102.9

610.9BLRPRANKO Uladzislava103213 104.1 102.7 101.2 99.4 101.2 102.3

610.7CZEFOISTOVA Nikola106514 101.5 100.5 102.5 100.7 103.5 102.0

610.4CZEDUDOVA Lucie106415 100.2 103.3 101.2 103.9 102.1 99.7

609.8AUTUNGERANK Nadine102016 103.5 102.8 100.6 101.2 97.7 104.0

609.5RUSEFIMOVA Olga128517 102.7 103.2 101.6 98.4 100.9 102.7

609.4FINVILJANEN Henna112718 101.2 102.0 101.7 101.7 101.1 101.7

609.3SWETELEN Maia135519 101.9 100.6 102.2 99.5 102.1 103.0

609.3UKRILINA Anna137220 96.8 102.4 101.8 101.4 104.2 102.7

609.3SVKSTIAVNICKA Ivana134621 100.2 101.8 103.4 99.6 101.8 102.5

608.9DENCHRISTENSEN Kristine
Rodsgaard

108022 99.7 100.8 99.9 103.7 101.7 103.1

608.5SVKKOLAROVSKA Klaudia134323 101.3 100.5 102.2 100.5 102.2 101.8

608.3POLKOCHANSKA Natalia125324 100.2 100.7 101.9 101.2 100.9 103.4

608.1AUTWAIBEL Sheileen102125 101.4 101.6 101.9 100.1 102.9 100.2
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

607.2POLMAKOWSKA Patrycja125526 101.2 99.1 101.5 103.4 101.0 101.0

606.9SWEANDERSSON Ida135227 101.9 102.4 97.3 102.2 102.3 100.8

606.3SUISTARK Franziska133128 101.3 102.1 98.7 100.5 101.2 102.5

606.3SUIHAGMANN Olivia132729 101.7 102.9 96.0 102.7 101.1 101.9

606.2SUIKOENIG Aurore132830 99.5 98.8 100.7 102.0 101.7 103.5

605.5SRBARMUS Nevena131131 99.0 102.3 101.4 101.7 100.6 100.5

605.3LATEVARDSONE Dzeneta121632 102.3 102.5 97.9 100.5 100.0 102.1

605.2UKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya138033 102.3 100.0 100.4 102.9 101.9 97.7

604.7ISRGALINSKY Lora Liron119434 99.3 102.1 99.6 103.5 100.1 100.1

603.9FRAMILLIERE Julie113935 101.5 100.8 98.5 102.4 98.8 101.9

603.8SWESVEDBERG Agnes135436 101.9 99.1 100.4 100.0 101.8 100.6

603.7GERHOESSL Sabrina116337 101.3 98.4 99.6 101.8 101.6 101.0

603.7BLRCHYZHYK Antanina103038 101.3 102.4 102.3 99.0 100.1 98.6

603.4CZEKOLARIKOVA Katerina106739 100.4 100.4 100.0 100.6 103.0 99.0

603.0NORNESHEIM Regine124340 99.7 100.6 100.5 101.7 99.0 101.5

602.9SVKOLSAVSKA Ivana134541 101.3 102.3 100.4 97.8 102.1 99.0

602.3UKRVOITSEKHIVSKA Mariia138142 101.8 98.8 100.1 98.2 101.7 101.7

602.2ITASCHIAVA Maria120743 98.1 98.6 104.0 102.2 99.2 100.1

601.6NEDMULDER Mandy123344 101.7 99.4 100.4 101.0 99.2 99.9

601.2SLOJEROVSEK Klavdija130245 99.0 99.2 99.8 98.7 102.2 102.3

600.3RUSKHARKOVA Tatiana128946 100.2 100.9 96.8 101.6 98.2 102.6

599.7SRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja131647 98.9 102.6 100.6 101.9 98.5 97.2

599.6ESTSAAR Elise110248 101.8 99.5 100.2 98.6 100.0 99.5

599.3HUNGASPAR Lalita118249 101.0 100.3 100.5 100.6 99.0 97.9

599.2CROVUKADIN Danijela105650 98.9 99.1 100.2 100.9 100.6 99.5

597.8DENNIELSEN Henriette Hylsebeck108151 101.1 100.6 99.5 100.9 96.7 99.0

596.4RUSBOLDINOVA Daria128352 100.8 97.2 100.8 100.4 98.9 98.3

595.0HUNKOZMA Nikolett118353 98.2 100.5 100.7 94.8 100.9 99.9

591.8ESTLOOT Ele109754 97.5 101.5 97.4 97.4 97.2 100.8

591.3ESTMERONEN Marjana-Kristiina109955 99.8 101.3 99.3 97.9 97.6 95.4

591.1POLKOMOROWSKA Katarzyna125456 97.4 96.8 101.7 99.4 97.1 98.7

580.9HUNTOMA Dorina118757 93.1 96.2 94.8 99.7 98.6 98.5

DNSGBRMCINTOSH Seonaid1151
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WED 15 JUN 2016, START TIME 10:15

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 15 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)624.2 NIEWADA Ines FRA WCH
ERJ 15 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)624.2 NIEWADA Ines FRA WCH

Records Team
WRJ 15 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1855.5 VATNE Jenny; BUSK Sina Oleane; HANSEN Karoline; NOR WCH
ERJ 15 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1855.5 VATNE Jenny; BUSK Sina Oleane; HANSEN Karoline; NOR WCH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1836.31 GER - Germany 305.7 304.3 305.1 307.5 309.1 304.6

618.4LEHRICH Tina1165 102.3 103.7 102.4 102.2 105.2 102.6

614.2LESEBERG Sara1166 102.1 102.2 103.1 103.5 102.3 101.0

603.7HOESSL Sabrina1163 101.3 98.4 99.6 101.8 101.6 101.0

1836.22 FRA - France 306.0 307.7 305.5 306.1 304.3 306.6

617.4WINTENBERGER Emilie1143 102.6 102.8 104.5 102.1 103.6 101.8

614.9NIEWADA Ines1140 101.9 104.1 102.5 101.6 101.9 102.9

603.9MILLIERE Julie1139 101.5 100.8 98.5 102.4 98.8 101.9

1834.53 FIN - Finland 302.6 304.7 304.0 309.0 308.6 305.6

614.1HYRKAS Emmi1115 101.6 101.8 101.9 104.2 103.6 101.0

611.0PALO Marianne1122 99.8 100.9 100.4 103.1 103.9 102.9

609.4VILJANEN Henna1127 101.2 102.0 101.7 101.7 101.1 101.7

1834.04 NOR - Norway 302.5 308.2 302.8 307.6 304.7 308.2

620.0VATNE Jenny1246 102.5 104.2 103.5 104.3 101.8 103.7

611.0STENE Jenny1245 100.3 103.4 98.8 101.6 103.9 103.0

603.0NESHEIM Regine1243 99.7 100.6 100.5 101.7 99.0 101.5

1829.75 AUT - Austria 305.9 305.4 304.6 304.4 304.1 305.3

611.8ZAISBERGER Verena1023 101.0 101.0 102.1 103.1 103.5 101.1

609.8UNGERANK Nadine1020 103.5 102.8 100.6 101.2 97.7 104.0

608.1WAIBEL Sheileen1021 101.4 101.6 101.9 100.1 102.9 100.2
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1826.46 BLR - Belarus 306.6 308.7 305.9 301.9 300.8 302.5

611.8ZAITSAVA Palina1033 101.2 103.6 102.4 103.5 99.5 101.6

610.9PRANKO Uladzislava1032 104.1 102.7 101.2 99.4 101.2 102.3

603.7CHYZHYK Antanina1030 101.3 102.4 102.3 99.0 100.1 98.6

1824.57 CZE - Czech Republic 302.1 304.2 303.7 305.2 308.6 300.7

610.7FOISTOVA Nikola1065 101.5 100.5 102.5 100.7 103.5 102.0

610.4DUDOVA Lucie1064 100.2 103.3 101.2 103.9 102.1 99.7

603.4KOLARIKOVA Katerina1067 100.4 100.4 100.0 100.6 103.0 99.0

1820.78 SVK - Slovakia 302.8 304.6 306.0 297.9 306.1 303.3

609.3STIAVNICKA Ivana1346 100.2 101.8 103.4 99.6 101.8 102.5

608.5KOLAROVSKA Klaudia1343 101.3 100.5 102.2 100.5 102.2 101.8

602.9OLSAVSKA Ivana1345 101.3 102.3 100.4 97.8 102.1 99.0

1820.09 SWE - Sweden 305.7 302.1 299.9 301.7 306.2 304.4

609.3TELEN Maia1355 101.9 100.6 102.2 99.5 102.1 103.0

606.9ANDERSSON Ida1352 101.9 102.4 97.3 102.2 102.3 100.8

603.8SVEDBERG Agnes1354 101.9 99.1 100.4 100.0 101.8 100.6

1818.810 SUI - Switzerland 302.5 303.8 295.4 305.2 304.0 307.9

606.3STARK Franziska1331 101.3 102.1 98.7 100.5 101.2 102.5

606.3HAGMANN Olivia1327 101.7 102.9 96.0 102.7 101.1 101.9

606.2KOENIG Aurore1328 99.5 98.8 100.7 102.0 101.7 103.5

1816.811 UKR - Ukraine 300.9 301.2 302.3 302.5 307.8 302.1

609.3ILINA Anna1372 96.8 102.4 101.8 101.4 104.2 102.7

605.2SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya1380 102.3 100.0 100.4 102.9 101.9 97.7

602.3VOITSEKHIVSKA Mariia1381 101.8 98.8 100.1 98.2 101.7 101.7

1816.412 SRB - Serbia 296.4 307.6 305.3 307.4 298.9 300.8

611.2BABIC Milica1312 98.5 102.7 103.3 103.8 99.8 103.1

605.5ARMUS Nevena1311 99.0 102.3 101.4 101.7 100.6 100.5

599.7VUKASINOVIC Sanja1316 98.9 102.6 100.6 101.9 98.5 97.2

1806.613 POL - Poland 298.8 296.6 305.1 304.0 299.0 303.1

608.3KOCHANSKA Natalia1253 100.2 100.7 101.9 101.2 100.9 103.4

607.2MAKOWSKA Patrycja1255 101.2 99.1 101.5 103.4 101.0 101.0

591.1KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna1254 97.4 96.8 101.7 99.4 97.1 98.7
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1806.214 RUS - Russian Federation 303.7 301.3 299.2 300.4 298.0 303.6

609.5EFIMOVA Olga1285 102.7 103.2 101.6 98.4 100.9 102.7

600.3KHARKOVA Tatiana1289 100.2 100.9 96.8 101.6 98.2 102.6

596.4BOLDINOVA Daria1283 100.8 97.2 100.8 100.4 98.9 98.3

1782.715 EST - Estonia 299.1 302.3 296.9 293.9 294.8 295.7

599.6SAAR Elise1102 101.8 99.5 100.2 98.6 100.0 99.5

591.8LOOT Ele1097 97.5 101.5 97.4 97.4 97.2 100.8

591.3MERONEN Marjana-Kristiina1099 99.8 101.3 99.3 97.9 97.6 95.4

1775.216 HUN - Hungary 292.3 297.0 296.0 295.1 298.5 296.3

599.3GASPAR Lalita1182 101.0 100.3 100.5 100.6 99.0 97.9

595.0KOZMA Nikolett1183 98.2 100.5 100.7 94.8 100.9 99.9

580.9TOMA Dorina1187 93.1 96.2 94.8 99.7 98.6 98.5

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 48; Total number of athletes: 58; Total number of teams: 16

Legend A5968598
Bib No Bib Number ERJ European Record Junior WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (15.06.2016 11:17:19)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (15.06.2016 11:04:31)
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FRI 17 JUN 2016, START TIME 13:30

25m PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
MEDAL MATCHES

RemarksTotalScoreNatNameBib
NoRank

2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Gold Medal Match

3524423Score
2202101Points

1142433Score
0020121Points

Bronze Medal Match

444223Score
221110Points

334225Score
001112Points

54321
Series

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

QG1645232GER11691

QG1643324BUL10402

QBS-off: 3+31334231FRA11363

QBS-off: 3+21324331CZE10634

S-off: 3+11324232RUS12905

S-off: 21323233FRA11416

1232241LAT12177

822220TUR13658

8GERSKERIES
Michelle

11691

6BULMINCHEVA
Miroslava

10402

7FRALAMOLLE
Mathilde

11363

5CZEDEDOVA
Anna

10634

RemarksHitsNatNameBib NoRank

SKERIES
Michelle

MINCHEVA
Miroslava

LAMOLLE
Mathilde

DEDOVA
Anna

LOMOVA
Margarita

POLO
Sophie

RASMANE
Agate

KIRKLAR
Elif
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THU 16 JUN 2016, START TIME 08:45

25m PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 13 JUL 1989 Zagreb (YUG)593 SALUKVADZE Nino URS ECH
ERJ 13 JUL 1989 Zagreb (YUG)593 SALUKVADZE Nino URS ECH

Records Team
ERJ 21 JUL 2015 Maribor (SLO)1726 BATSARASHKINA Vitalina; SEREBRYANSKAYA Irina; LOMOVA

Margarita;
RUS ECH

WRJ 7 DEC 2007 Kuwait City (KUW)1726 SONG Cheng; WANG De Hui; HU Xiao Li; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

296Rapid
288

584-18x
PrecisionBULMINCHEVA Miroslava10401

QF
95 97 96
98 98 100

295Rapid
284

579-18x
PrecisionFRALAMOLLE Mathilde11362

QF
95 95 94
99 97 99

287Rapid
290

577-17x
PrecisionRUSLOMOVA Margarita12903

QF
97 97 96
95 97 95

290Rapid
285

575-15x
PrecisionCZEDEDOVA Anna10634

QF
93 94 98
97 95 98

289Rapid
286

575-13x
PrecisionGERSKERIES Michelle11695

QF
95 95 96
99 95 95

288Rapid
286

574-14x
PrecisionLATRASMANE Agate12176

QF
94 96 96
99 94 95

293Rapid
281

574-11x
PrecisionTURKIRKLAR Elif13657

QF
93 97 91
97 97 99

290Rapid
282

572-18x
PrecisionFRAPOLO Sophie11418

QF
92 95 95
97 95 98

287Rapid
284

571-18x
PrecisionBULNENCHEVA Lidia10419 95 94 95

97 98 92

291Rapid
280

571-14x
PrecisionGERDOERR Cora116010 97 89 94

97 97 97

282Rapid
288

570-12x
PrecisionRUSSEREBRYANSKAYA Irina129311 93 99 96

94 93 95

280Rapid
288

568-15x
PrecisionCZEZISKALOVA Silvie107412 96 97 95

92 94 94

286Rapid
281

567-12x
PrecisionCZEPRIBANOVA Tereza106913 92 94 95

95 93 98

278Rapid
286

564-13x
PrecisionITALESTI Rebecca120514 94 95 97

90 95 93

279Rapid
284

563-13x
PrecisionNORJOHANSEN Trude124015 93 97 94

92 94 93
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TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

276Rapid
287

563-13x
PrecisionHUNEGRI Viktoria118016 97 95 95

93 91 92

283Rapid
279

562-12x
PrecisionRUSLOPATINA Daria129117 94 98 87

93 95 95

275Rapid
287

562-10x
PrecisionPOLNOWAK Agata125818 96 96 95

88 92 95

285Rapid
276

561-11x A 2
PrecisionHUNMIHALKO Nikoletta118419 90 93 93

97 97 91

276Rapid
283

559-  9x
PrecisionBLRKOZUB Adeliya103120 94 93 96

91 92 93

278Rapid
280

558-11x
PrecisionSUIVILLIGER Rebecca133221 94 92 94

95 94 89

286Rapid
270

556-  8x
PrecisionROUSTAN Andreea Florentina127522 92 91 87

92 95 99

280Rapid
276

556-  8x
PrecisionESTKURUS Lydia109423 92 94 90

96 92 92

276Rapid
277

553-10x
PrecisionSWETHOERNKVIST Josefine135624 90 94 93

94 90 92

277Rapid
274

551-10x
PrecisionFRAMALLET Laurie113825 92 89 93

89 93 95

280Rapid
271

551-  9x
PrecisionROUPOPESCU Andreea127426 88 89 94

91 95 94

266Rapid
285

551-  9x
PrecisionGERGROSS Teresa116127 98 96 91

86 89 91

275Rapid
276

551-  6x
PrecisionLTURANKELYTE Gabriele122728 89 92 95

93 90 92

265Rapid
283

548-  2x
PrecisionROUAGAFITEI Andreea127229 93 95 95

91 85 89

268Rapid
279

547-  8x
PrecisionISRMICHLEVICH Gali119530 92 94 93

90 89 89

278Rapid
268

546-  8x
PrecisionHUNFORRASI Boglarka118131 79 95 94

94 96 88

279Rapid
266

545-10x
PrecisionESTNELJAS Kerli110032 93 87 86

95 93 91

268Rapid
275

543-10x
PrecisionPOLJANKOWSKA Katarzyna125233 90 90 95

90 91 87

270Rapid
269

539-  6x
PrecisionALBBALLI Gresia100134 92 87 90

92 87 91

260Rapid
277

537-13x B 4
PrecisionESTKUUSIK Kaisa109535 93 90 94

88 87 85

268Rapid
267

535-  7x
PrecisionPOLSZEWC Kinga126536 90 89 88

90 90 88

262Rapid
264

526-  2x
PrecisionFINPALMGREN Julia112137 90 89 85

85 89 88

260Rapid
265

525-  7x
PrecisionFINNUMMINEN Emma112838 91 86 88

88 87 85
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TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

261Rapid
264

525-  2x
PrecisionLATVDOBCENKO Laura122039 83 89 92

90 88 83

245Rapid
251

496-  2x
PrecisionFINPARRI Maija112340 83 82 86

87 75 83

Rapid DSQ
PrecisionLATVASILJEVA Aleksandra1219

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 41; Total number of athletes: 41; Total number of teams: 10

A 2 Athlete 1184 MIHALKO Nikoletta (HUN) - ISSF Rule 8.7.4(c) Ready position violation
B 4 Athlete 1095 KUUSIK Kaisa (EST) - ISSF Rule 8.8.2.2 Too many sighting shots fired
DSQ Athlete 1219 VASILJEVA Aleksandra (LAT) - ISSF Rule 8.4.2 Trigger Weight

Legend F3B69A69
___ Team Member ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number
DSQ Disqualified ECH European Championships ERJ European Record Junior
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (17.06.2016 11:49:29)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (17.06.2016 11:38:17)

4Q300000IA1606160845.20.SP.0.001.pdfVersion of 17 JUN 2016, 11:49 Page 3 of 386F7



THU 16 JUN 2016, START TIME 08:45

25m PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 13 JUL 1989 Zagreb (YUG)593 SALUKVADZE Nino URS ECH
ERJ 13 JUL 1989 Zagreb (YUG)593 SALUKVADZE Nino URS ECH

Records Team
ERJ 21 JUL 2015 Maribor (SLO)1726 BATSARASHKINA Vitalina; SEREBRYANSKAYA Irina; LOMOVA

Margarita;
RUS ECH

WRJ 7 DEC 2007 Kuwait City (KUW)1726 SONG Cheng; WANG De Hui; HU Xiao Li; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

1710-42x
1 CZE - Czech Republic 854

856
281 285 288
284 282 290

290Rapid
285

575-15x
PrecisionDEDOVA Anna1063 93 94 98

97 95 98

280Rapid
288

568-15x
PrecisionZISKALOVA Silvie1074 96 97 95

92 94 94

286Rapid
281

567-12x
PrecisionPRIBANOVA Tereza1069 92 94 95

95 93 98

1709-41x
2 RUS - Russian Federation 857

852
284 294 279
282 285 285

287Rapid
290

577-17x
PrecisionLOMOVA Margarita1290 97 97 96

95 97 95

282Rapid
288

570-12x
PrecisionSEREBRYANSKAYA Irina1293 93 99 96

94 93 95

283Rapid
279

562-12x
PrecisionLOPATINA Daria1291 94 98 87

93 95 95

1702-46x
3 FRA - France 840

862
279 279 282
285 285 292

295Rapid
284

579-18x
PrecisionLAMOLLE Mathilde1136 95 95 94

99 97 99

290Rapid
282

572-18x
PrecisionPOLO Sophie1141 92 95 95

97 95 98

277Rapid
274

551-10x
PrecisionMALLET Laurie1138 92 89 93

89 93 95
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TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

1697-36x
4 GER - Germany 851

846
290 280 281
282 281 283

289Rapid
286

575-13x
PrecisionSKERIES Michelle1169 95 95 96

99 95 95

291Rapid
280

571-14x
PrecisionDOERR Cora1160 97 89 94

97 97 97

266Rapid
285

551-  9x
PrecisionGROSS Teresa1161 98 96 91

86 89 91

1670-32x
5 HUN - Hungary 831

839
266 283 282
284 284 271

276Rapid
287

563-13x
PrecisionEGRI Viktoria1180 97 95 95

93 91 92

285Rapid
276

561-11x A 2
PrecisionMIHALKO Nikoletta1184 90 93 93

97 97 91

278Rapid
268

546-  8x
PrecisionFORRASI Boglarka1181 79 95 94

94 96 88

1655-19x
6 ROU - Romania 824

831
273 275 276
274 275 282

286Rapid
270

556-  8x
PrecisionSTAN Andreea Florentina1275 92 91 87

92 95 99

280Rapid
271

551-  9x
PrecisionPOPESCU Andreea1274 88 89 94

91 95 94

265Rapid
283

548-  2x
PrecisionAGAFITEI Andreea1272 93 95 95

91 85 89

1640-27x
7 POL - Poland 829

811
276 275 278
268 273 270

275Rapid
287

562-10x
PrecisionNOWAK Agata1258 96 96 95

88 92 95

268Rapid
275

543-10x
PrecisionJANKOWSKA Katarzyna1252 90 90 95

90 91 87

268Rapid
267

535-  7x
PrecisionSZEWC Kinga1265 90 89 88

90 90 88

1638-31x
8 EST - Estonia 819

819
278 271 270
279 272 268

280Rapid
276

556-  8x
PrecisionKURUS Lydia1094 92 94 90

96 92 92

279Rapid
266

545-10x
PrecisionNELJAS Kerli1100 93 87 86

95 93 91

260Rapid
277

537-13x B 4
PrecisionKUUSIK Kaisa1095 93 90 94

88 87 85
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TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

1547-11x
9 FIN - Finland 780

767
264 257 259
260 251 256

262Rapid
264

526-  2x
PrecisionPALMGREN Julia1121 90 89 85

85 89 88

260Rapid
265

525-  7x
PrecisionNUMMINEN Emma1128 91 86 88

88 87 85

245Rapid
251

496-  2x
PrecisionPARRI Maija1123 83 82 86

87 75 83

LAT - Latvia

288Rapid
286

574-14x
PrecisionRASMANE Agate1217 94 96 96

99 94 95

261Rapid
264

525-  2x
PrecisionVDOBCENKO Laura1220 83 89 92

90 88 83

Rapid DSQ
PrecisionVASILJEVA Aleksandra1219

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 30; Total number of athletes: 41; Total number of teams: 10

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

A 2 Athlete 1184 MIHALKO Nikoletta (HUN) - ISSF Rule 8.7.4(c) Ready position violation
B 4 Athlete 1095 KUUSIK Kaisa (EST) - ISSF Rule 8.8.2.2 Too many sighting shots fired
DSQ Athlete 1219 VASILJEVA Aleksandra (LAT) - ISSF Rule 8.4.2 Trigger Weight

Legend 523C9E43
ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualified
ECH European Championships ERJ European Record Junior WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (17.06.2016 11:49:42)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (17.06.2016 11:39:09)
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